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1879597 1201960069108575 SAJEDA AKTER MOHAMMAD KEPAYET HOSSAINPEAYARA BEGUM HOUSE- 29.LEVEL -03.ROAD, -GREEB-E-NEWAAZ AVENUE, SECTOR -11.UTTARA . DHAKA, DHAKA- 1230, BANGLADESH246.50
1879598 1201960034550618 SHAHAB UDDIN LATE-FAZLUR RAHMAN FIROJA BEGUM MUNMUN MEDICAL HALL,HOSPITAL, ROAD MAIJDEE NOAKHALI CTG , NOAKHALI- 3900, BANGLADESH850.00
1879599 1201900006467351 ROZDANA ISLAM MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM HASNAT JAHAN 3/6, SALIMULLAH ROAD  , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879600 1203630023584971 MUSTAFA SHARIFUL HAQUEMUSTAFA AZIZUL HAQUE SHAZIDA KHATUN HOUSE #6, ROAD #6/A, BLOCK #A, NOVODOY HOUSING ,MOHAMMADPUR , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH157.25
1879601 1201910064972338 MD. KHABIR UDDIN NOOR UDDIN MATBER CHOTO BIBI HOUSE- 8/A/5, ROAD- 14 (NEW), DHANMONDI (R/A) , DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH 30643.35
1879602 1301030028057396 MD NUR MOSTAFA TITU MD NURUN NABI FERDOUSY BEGUM 60/A NUR ALAM BUILD. A HAKIM, SOWDAGOR LANE,CHAWKBAZAR , CHITTAGONG- 4000, BANGLADESH1454.35
1879603 1201580026639481 SYEDA NAZMUN NAHER DEPUMD. KAMRUZZAMAN SHAMSUN NAHER HOUSE NO. 1087, ROAD NO. 05, SECTION NO. 07, MIRPUR, DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 722.50
1879604 1202200029960396 MD. LUTFAR RAHMAN MD. MANNAN SHEIKH MRS. DOSOIN 104/1 FAKIRA POOL, MOTIJHEEL  , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879605 1201630049580470 GOPA CHOUDHURY LATE SURESH CHANDRA DASLATE JOSHNA RANI DAS21, ENDERBY, TORONTO, ONTARIO , TORONTO- -, CANADA 331.80
1879606 1204570036850465 MST. SUMA BEGUM MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN MST. RAHIMA BIBI 63, RASULPUR, 1ST FLOOR, NORTH FACE, SHAMPUR, , DHAKA- 1236, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879607 1205660045246502 ASHIQUE RAHMAN A.S.M. MASHIHUR RAHMAN TASLIMA BEGUM SHUNILOY, 166/3/1, FLAT-4C, EAST ULON, RAMPURA ROAD, , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 9.35
1879608 1202200016061581 SHAHADAT HOSSAIN MD. OLI ULLAH MAZEDA BEGUM 27-1 TAJMAHAL ROAD, BLOCK # C, MOHAMMADPUR , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879609 1203560000806421 MD. MAMUNUR RASHID LATE RASHID AHMED MRS. HASAN BANU MOON LIGHT TRADING SYNDICATE, 1477 NO.IDRIS BUILDING, AMIN MARKET, KHATUNGONJ, CHITTAGONG- 4000, BANGLADESH722.50
1879610 1203550012602627 MD. RABIUL ISLAM KHAN . . C/O CHANDAN KUNDU, AE.EMM(ESD), JALALABAD GAS, GAS BHABAN, MENDIBAGH, SYLHET- 3100, BANGLADESH59.50
1879611 1203220018254950 SURAYA AKHTER KAZI MD. RUHUL AMIN MRS. ANWARA AMIN C/O- Q.M.R. AMIN, WEST FIROJ SHAH HOUSING SOCITY, QTR NO.- W/G-10, CHITTAGONG- 4207, BANGLADESH402.90
1879612 1202600002484875 MR. S.M. RUHUL AMIN LATE M.A . SATTAR MRS. MOMOTAZ BEGUM245/1, SOUTH PERERBAGH, AMTOLA, MIRPUR DHAKA, DHAKA, 1216, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879613 1202390024106704 SAGAR KUMAR DATTA SARUNA KUMAR DATTA MOONJOO DATTA SAGAR STORE, PROPOSIR LANE, MOGULRTOOLY CHITTAGONG, CHITTAGONG- 4100, BANGLADESH402.90
1879614 1301030015464561 ABU HENA SHAMEEM KAISERMD SADEKUR RAHMAN SAHERA KHATUN APEX FOODS LTD,51-B1 SAGARIKA, ROAD,CUSTOM ACADEMY, PAHARTALI, CHITTAGONG- 4219, BANGLADESH39.95
1879615 1202830015266771 ABDUS SALAM LATE. ISMAIL HOSSAIN SARDERLATE. SALMA BEGUM. HOUSE#37A, KUDRAT BHAVAN, BALUGHATE BAZAR, DHAKA, CANTT-1206, DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH16.15
1879616 1203570060588306 MD. SAZZADUR RAHMAN MD. SAIDUR RAHMAN MRS. YEASMIN SULTANA55/2/4, SOUTH MUGDAPARA, DHAKA- 1214 , DHAKA- 1214, BANGLADESH 4.25
1879617 1301030023002510 ABBAS UDDIN ABUL BASHAR MAHRAV KHATUN BSA GROUP OF COMPANY,56 GOSAIL, DANGA, BONDAR , CHITTAGONG- 4000, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879618 1204430028037549 MR. BABUL CHANDRA PAULMR. KESOB CHANDRA PAUL SOVA RANI PAUL 63, PILKHANA ROAD, KUNJABITHI, (4TH FL), AZIMPUR , DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH 271.15
1879619 1201530015069072 MISS.SANJANA AKTER JUI MR.JULFIKAR ALI BUTTU MRS.SHAHINUR AKTER7/1, KODOMTOLLA, 1ST LANE  , DHAKA- 1214, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879620 1201720005803567 MD.MIRJAHAN LATE ABDUL JABBER LATE- ANWARA BEGUM897,SHAHIDBAGH(3RD FLOOR),  , DHAKA- 1217, BANGLADESH 181.90
1879621 1203140021580672 MOHAMMAD SHAHIDUL ISLAMLATE SAMSUL MATTUBBER MRS. SABEJAN BEGUM10,B ESKATON GARDEN, DHAKA. , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 4.25
1879622 1202260031598198 MD. FAKRUL ISLAM LATE JEBAL HAQUE MASUDA KHATUN 96, WEST DOLAIPAR, P.O GANDERIA , DHAKA- 1204, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879623 1202650026696538 AFRIN AKTAR RUMKY MD. ALAUDDIN MIAH SULTANA YESMIN 616 DANIA A.K SCHOOL ROAD  , DHAKA- 1236, BANGLADESH 8.50
1879624 1203780050058471 SWAPNA CHOWDHURY RAISAL HASAN HOBEY MRS. ANWARA CHOWDHURY245, SOUTH JATRABARI  , DHAKA- ., BANGLADESH 87.55
1879625 1203140027101683 ANITA GHOSH SAWPAN GHOSH DONMONI GHOSH 10/1 RUPCHAND LANE, SUTRAPUR, DHAKA, 1100, BANGLADESH 24.65
1879627 1201720011927674 REBEKA SULTANA MD.ALTAF HOSSAIN MEHERUN NESA C/O,MD.ALTAF HOSSAIN, 194/2,SOUTH JATRABARI, NABINAGAR, DHAKA- 1204, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879628 1201590017459073 HABIBA ISLAM MD. MONIRUL ISLAM LATIFUN NESSA HOUSE# 2/4, ROAD# 17, KHALISHPUR THANA ROAD, KHALISHPUR, KHULNA- 9000, BANGLADESH209.10
1879629 1202840004205115 SHAMIMA YEASMIN MD. GIASUDDIN JARINA KHANAM 7/1, A-B, R.K. MISSION ROAD, SHOPNOKUNJO, FLAT - 3C , DHAKA- 1204, BANGLADESH 127.50
1879630 1201500016112417 MD SHAFIQUL ISLAM MD.AKBER ALI HOWLADER SALEHA AKBER SUMONA PHARMA, 144 AZIZ MEDICINE MARKET, SHAHBAGH, DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 94.35
1879631 1204570064594832 MD. SAHAJALAL LATE. ABDUL MOTIN MOLLA LATE. HAJERA BEGUM116, SHANTIBAG, DHAKA  , DHAKA- 1217, BANGLADESH 39.10
1879632 1204570064594907 MD.SAHAJALAL LATE.ABDUL MOTIN MOLLA LATE.HAJERA BEGUM 116,SHANTIBAG  , DHAKA- 1217, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879633 1201960044296804 DR. A.T.M ATIQUR RAHMANA.K.M MUJIBUR RAHMAN JAMILA RAHMAN PROFESSOR DEPT OF HISTORY, JAHANGIR NAGAR UNIVERSITY, SAVAR DHAKA, DHAKA- ., BANGLADESH850.00
1879636 1201720035029503 MAHMUDUR ROB MAJUMDERLATE BAZLUR ROB MAJUMDERLATE MOHSANA AKTER CHOWDHURY37,GREEN ROAD,2ND FLOOR,  , DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879637 1202700039240619 MD. GOLAM SARWAR MD. ABDUL ZOBBAR ALI BISHASMRS. KULSUM BEGUM HOUSE 205, MANDA BASABOO  , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 329.80
1879638 1202700039240701 KAZI ANWAR SIDDIQUE MILONKAZI BAZLUR RAHMAN ANWARA BEGUM IDEAL SCHOOL & COLLEGE BHABAN  , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 324.70
1879639 1204520037039811 ABUL KASEM KOLEMODDUN BESSAS LATE JHADA BEGUM B-82, G-18, AGB KOLLONEE, MOTIJHEEL , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879640 1202400036641457 MD. ROKIEBUL ISLAM MD. NAJRUL ISLAM MOST. MONOARA BEGUMVILL-CHANDIPUR, PO-GPO, HOLL-203, THA-RAJPARA , RAJSHAHI- 6000, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879641 1202200015423533 MRS. ASMA KADER GOLAM KADER KHANDAKER LATE NURZAHAN BEGUM8/73, CHISTIA ROAD, CONAPARA, DEMRA , DHAKA- 1362, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879642 1202240007758135 TAHMINA SULTANA LATE MD.ABUL BASHAR MIAHMRS. AMALA KHATUN A.B. FURNITURE MART., 193/B,FAKIRAPOOL.MOTIJHEEL C/A , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 307.70
1879643 1203110052570206 MD.NUR NOBI LATE.MOHAMMAD ULLAH LATE.KORFULAN NACHSADOGAIR NOTUN PARA,BASHAIR PULL, ROAD,SHARULIA,DEMRA, , DHAKA- 1261, BANGLADESH 5281.90
1879644 1203140018028122 MD. SALIM BAKAUL ABDUL MALAY BAKAUL SUFIYA BEGUM PARADAGIR CANAPARA DEMRA  , DHAKA- 00, BANGLADESH 34.85
1879645 1203570018815297 ABDUR RAHMAN MD.MUSLIM MRS.RABEA KHATUN 45,SHAHAJALAL ROAD,LANE:6, KONAPARA,DEMRA., DHAKA., DHAKA- 1362, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879646 1202470008491987 MST. HAZERA KHATUN MD. MASUD HOSSAIN MST. ASIA KHATUN MIAH MANZIL, HOUSE NO.277, WARD NO.4, BLOCK-B, SAJJAN KANDA, RAJBARI, RAJBARI- 1720, BANGLADESH393.55
1879647 1203140010791537 MAKSUDA AKHTER MOHAMMAD HOSSAIN MAHARUN NESSA 358, AHMED NAGAR, PIKE PARA, MIRPUR-1 , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 369.75
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1879648 1201580023171826 HASNA HENA MD SOYEB KHAN RASUMA KHATUN 14/14 BLOCK-C, TAJMOHAL ROAD , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 15.30
1879649 1205150048328945 MD. MOFAZZAL HOSSAIN MD. MOZAHARUL MST. NILUFA BEGUM 48 KHANIK(3RDFL)AHAMMADNAGAR, MIRPUR-1 , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 382.50
1879650 1201510038006891 MANTOSH KUMAR PAUL BHIM CHARAN PAUL LATE. NIRODA SUNDARI PAULLABONI JEWELLERS, 10, CHANDNI CHOWK MARKET, DHAKA., DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879651 1201580015819744 MRS.MAHFUZA PARVEZ MD.MANNAN PARVEZ LATE.RESIDA BEGUM VILL:-UTTARKHAN,HELAL MARET, P.O:-UTTARKHAN,RES-202/A1 , DHAKA- 1230, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879652 1201640024060857 MD.SIRAJ MIAH LATE MD.SAMSUZZOHA LATE JAMILA KHATUN SHBL SECTION AGRANI BANK, LTD.PRINCOIPAL BRANCH, MOTIJHEEL DHAKA, DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH31.45
1879653 1202200009009281 SYED ASHRAFUL KARIM LATE SYED MOKSUD ALI LATE SYEDA AMENA BANU204/1/A, WEST KAFRUL (2ND FLR), BEGUM ROKEYA SARANI. , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879654 1203060024336548 MD. SALIM MIAH LATE ABDUL AZIZ LATE KHODEIA BEGUM1913, ZAKIR HOSSAIN ROAD, EAST NASIRABAD, CHITTAGONG , CHITTAGONG- 000, BANGLADESH402.90
1879655 1201640023451948 SYED OLIUL ISLAM SYED ABDUL KARIM SYEDA BEGUMENUESAAGRANI BANK LTD. RAMNA, CORPORATE BRANCH , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879656 1204050034940765 MD. OMAR FARUK MD. ABDUS SATTAR MRS. SALEHA BEGUM 341/1, EAST RAMPURA, TV. ROAD,  , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 43.35
1879657 1201520027275560 BADOR UDDIN LATE MD. JOBAD ALI LATE SARA KHATUN 69/2, HAZI AFSAR UDDIN ROAD, RAYER BAZAR, , DHAKA- 1209, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879658 1201940013639269 SUMAIYA CHOWDHURY MD. MOJIBUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURYREKHA KHANOM 199,RAYER BAZAR EAST  , DHAKA- 1209, BANGLADESH 1.70
1879659 1202400008921933 MRS. RASHIDA LATE HABIBUR RAHMAN SAMSUN NAHAR 67/1, HAZI AFSAR UDDIN ROAD, DHANMONDI , , DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879660 1203010019938373 MST.REXONA PARVIN MD.MONOWER HOSSAIN FIROJA BEGUM 160,SULTANGONJ 4TH FL ZIGATALA, HAZARIBAGH , DHDKA- 1209, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879661 1201780021554347 TRIDIB KUMAR DUTTA SUDHIR RONJON DUTTA BAKUL RANI DUTTA H.M.VILLA [1ST FLR.] 77/A, MURADPUR CTG. , CHITTAGONG- 4100, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879662 1201900034525932 PARUL AKTER MD. AZIZUR RAHMAN HALIMA KHATUN ROSUL NAGAR, SAROLIA, DEMRA  , DHAKA- 1361, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879663 1203830016514204 MD. AZIZUR RAHMAN FAZLUR RAHMAN AMENA BEGUM HOUSE NO-48, ROAD NO- 15/1, 11/C, AV-5, MIRPUR -11, DHAKA-1216, DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH187.00
1879664 1202610003233191 MOHD. ZAHID HOSSAIN LATE MD. ASGAR ALI LATE MRS. ZAMILA KHATOON464/3, SOUTH KAFRUL, DHAKA CANTONMENT, , DHAKA- 1206, BANGLADESH 21.25
1879665 1202800048544724 MD ABDUL AWUAL MD. ABDUL BATEN RAHIMA BEGUM UTTARA TOWN UNIVERSITY COLLEGE, PLOT#24, R#7D SECTOR#9 UTTARA , UTTARA- 1230, BANGLADESH30.60
1879666 1203080004570596 AMENA KHATUN MD ABDULLAH SALAMA KHATUN M/S CHITTAGONG TRADE SINDICATE, 379, STRAND ROAD MAJIRGATE , CHITTAGONG- 4100, BANGLADESH39.95
1879668 1203600008731312 FARHANA AHAMED MATIN AHAMED RAUSHON ARA 17, TALLABAG, TANNERY MORE, ZIKATALA , DHAKA- 1209, BANGLADESH 399.50
1879669 1203270018963172 MD. UAKIL LATE FAZIL MIA SALAHA BEGUM HOUSE NO - 7, ROAD NO - 127, GULSHAN , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 161.50
1879670 1203570010847989 MD MOHIUDDIN MOHIN MD ABDUS SAMAD MIAH MURSHIDA KHANOM 512 SOUTH MONIPUR, MIRPUR  , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879671 1204980042726685 MOHAMMAD MAHBUBUL HOSSAINMOHAMMAD ABUL HOSSAIN NURUN NAHAR BEGUMBANGLADESH BANIJYA BHANDER, 287 ASADGONJ , CTG- 4000, BANGLADESH 416.50
1879672 1203690021066329 JAFRIN AKTER MD.BASHIR ULLAH AYESHA BEGUM 21,SHAMSUL HAQUE KHAN SCHOOL &, COLLEGE ROAD-DEMRA,DHAKA , DHAKA- 1362, BANGLADESH39.95
1879674 1202250003259846 MD. ANISUR RAHMAN ABDUR RASHID AKHAND SHAHANARA BEGUM 89/2/F.1, R.K. MISSION ROAD, GOPIBAGH, DHAKA- 1203, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879675 1203210020628741 MD. ALAMGIR KABIR MD. HUMAYON KABIR MOST. HALIMA KABIR HOUSE # 1/21, SOUTH MUGDAPARA, BASHABOO , DHAKA- 1214, BANGLADESH 50.15
1879676 1203570023331139 MD IQBAL HOSSAIN MD IDRIS HOSSAIN TAHMINA BEGUM 262 NORTH SHAHJAHANPUR  , DHAKA- 1217, BANGLADESH 9.35
1879677 1203570023331147 MD IQBAL HOSSAIN MD IDRIS HOSSAIN TAHMINA BEGUM 262 NORTH SHAHJAHAN PUR  , DHAKA- 1217, BANGLADESH 29.75
1879678 1203570026552066 SAH ALAM MINNAT ALI ASIYA KHATUN 262 NORTH SHAHJAHANPUR  , DHAKA- 1217, BANGLADESH 10.20
1879679 1204460021656465 DELOARA BEGUM ABDUL LATIF BHUIYAN SHAHERA KHATUN ANAMUL HAQUE, ROOM 612, 5TH FLOOR, 9/F MOTIJHEEL C/A, DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 16.15
1879680 1203020024805970 MD.ABUL KALAM AZAD MD.LALMIA SELIMA BEGUM AL-ARAFAH ISLAMI BANK LTD, NEW ELEPHANT ROAD BR, , DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH 18.70
1879681 1203020025165044 MD.MONIR MD. LALMIA SELIMA BEGUM MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD, AL-ARAFAH, ISLAMI BANK LTD. NEW ELEPHANT, ROAD, DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH18.70
1879682 1204430024805970 MD.ABUL KALAM AZAD MD.LALMIA SELIMA BEGUM AL-ARAFAH ISLAMI BANK LTD, NEW ELEPHANT ROAD BR, , DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH 384.20
1879683 1204430025165044 MD.MONIR MD. LALMIA SELIMA BEGUM MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD, AL-ARAFAH, ISLAMI BANK LTD. NEW ELEPHANT, ROAD, DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH384.20
1879684 1203110015850362 MD. RUBEL MD. IMAN ALI RANI AKHTER 186, FREE SCHOOL STREET, KATHAL  BAGAN. , DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH 24.65
1879685 1203880028618227 SK. KAMRUZZAMAN SAKH SOLIM UDDIN SAMSUNNAHAR HOUSE# 20, ROAD# 4/1, ANADONAGAR, MIRPUR, DHAKA , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 378.25
1879686 1203720050836715 MOSHARRAF HOSSAIN LATE ABDUR RAHMAN MRS.MAZEDA SOUTH SONAKHULI (DOLAPARA), PO:SONAKHULI,SAIDPUR, NILPHAMARI, SAIDPUR- 5310, BANGLADESH342.55
1879687 1203720050837190 MOSHARRAF HOSSAIN LATE ABDUR RAHMAN MRS.MAZEDA SOUTH SONAKHULI (DOLAPARA), PO:SONAKHULI,SAIDPUR., NILPHAMARI, SAIDPUR- 5310, BANGLADESH357.85
1879688 1203040040756782 MD. SAHABUL MD. RUHUL AMIN MRS. SOHAGI KHATUNSADEK'S NATORE SALOON, SHOP-20, LATIF EMPORIUM(G/F), UTTARA, DHAKA, DHAKA- 1230, BANGLADESH85.00
1879689 1201960025294998 MD. ALAMGIR AHAMMAD NABI HOSNE ARA BEGUM VILL:BINANIHARA, P.O: MANSHA, P.S: PATIYA, CTG , CHITTAGONG- -, BANGLADESH 4.25
1879690 1605260071449021 MOHAMMAD ATIQULLAH BHUIYANAFTAB UDDIN ANOWARA AFTAB KADOMTOLI,DHONDHI BAZAR, SONARGAON,NARAYANGANJ , NARAYANGANJ- 1440, BANGLADESH900.00
1879691 1201890044452218 LUTFUN NAHAR CHOUDHURYABUL BASHAR CHOUDHURY JESMIN NAHAR C/O- MR S.ACHY, PLOT# 29, R# 4, CANTONMENT , DHAKA- 1206, BANGLADESH 35.70
1879693 1201890032648494 MD JAMAL UDDIN LATE RAFIQULLAH SHIKDER SHALEHA BEGUM 8/L, SB COMPLEX, SEC# 8, ALAOL ROAD (HOUSE BUILDING), UTTARA, DHAKA- 1230, BANGLADESH1360.00
1879694 1201580009464873 RUMON HAWLADER ABDUL RAHMAN HAWLADERRANI BEGUM BASIC BANK LTD,13 DILKUSHA C/A  , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879695 1201570001548437 MAHAMUDA KHATUN AFTAB MD. RASHEDULWDUDFIRAGA BEGUM HOUSE #100, BL#D. EASTERN HOUSING, PALLABI PHASE 11, DHAKA- 1216, BANGLAESH 1785.00
1879696 1203800000970914 SHARMINA RAHMAN MD. WAHIDUR RAHMAN MRS. MAMTAZ BEGUM RAHMAN CORPORATION, GAUS-E-PAK, SHOP-17, 28/G/1, TOYENBEE, CIRCULAR RD. MOTIJHEEL C/A, DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH1224.00
1879697 1202800045539625 MD. ATIAR SIKDER LATE MOJID SIKDER LATE KORIMON NESA 2ND FLOOR, HALLMARK SHOP, 2 BABU KHAN ROAD, KHULNA , KHULNA- 9100, BANGLADESH 352.75
1879698 1203000009447856 MD. NURUL AMIN BIN HASHIMMD. ABUL HASHEM MRS. SHAMSUN NAHER356/CHA, SAUDI COLINY, CANTT.  , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 16.15
1879699 1203000048221289 MD RAZZAK MATUBBAR LATE DHALU MATUBBAR LATE SUFIA 76/E, NAYA PALTON, 4TH FLOOR, MOSJID GOLI, , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 16.15
1879700 1203000048239603 MST. AFROZA KHANOM KHALILUR RAHMAN TALUKDERAYSHA BEGUM 76/E NAYA PALTON (4TH FLOOR), MOSJID GOLI , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 16.15
1879701 1203000048239611 MST. AFROZA KHANOM KHALILUR RAHMAN TALUKDERAYSHA BEGUM 76/E NAYA PALTON (4TH FLOOR), MOSJID GOLI , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 16.15
1879702 1203000048249777 MRS AMIRON SALAM FAKIR AMBIA KHATUN 76/E, NAYA PALTON, 4TH FLOOR, MOSJID GOLI, , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 16.15
1879703 1202200030672867 MRS. RABAKA SULTANA MR. LUTHFUR RAHMAN AKHANDMRS. TOWFIKA AKHTER189/2/A, SULTANGONJ ROAD, RAYER BAZAR , DHAKA- 1209, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879704 1203210007448533 MD. ZILLUR RAHAMAN KHANDAKERLATE MD. ERFANUL HAQUE KHANDA.ANWARA KHANDAKER M/S SAFARA MEDICO, 34/3,NORTH BASHABOO, SABUJBAGH , DHAKA- 1214, BANGLDESH 22.95



1879705 1203600020245839 MD. GOLAM MORTUZA OVEEMD. GOLZAR HOSSAIN MATIUM B EGUM ANIRBAN MEDICAL CENTER, 59/KA, BRAMMON CHIRON, FARIDABAD, DHAKA- 1204, BANGLADESH402.90
1879706 1203970035692811 MD. ABDUR RAZZAK MD. JASHIM UDDIN MST. MAHERON BEGUMOMEGA SWEATER LTD 04 DARUS, SALAM ROAD-MISCO SUPER MARKET, MIRPUR-1, DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH402.90
1879707 1201510045683462 ABDUL MOTALEB MD HOSSAIN ALI BEPARI MRS HELENA BEGUM 62,SIDDESHWARI CIRCULAR ROAD,  , DHAKA- 1217, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879708 1202280013479287 JAMIL HOSSAIN LATE MOSHRAF HOSSAIN BAKEYA NOOR BEGUM51 WA SAMSABAD LANE NAWA BAZAR, BABU BAZAR , DHAKA- 1100, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879709 1202930044444228 MOHAMMED ALI MOFIZ UDDIN AYSHA BEGUM TAMPANIES INDUSTRIALTARES,FL-, NO-15.HOUSE , SINGAPORE- ., SINGAPORE 255.00
1879710 1202950033549205 OLI ULLAH LOKMAN HOSSAIN ASMA AKTER 108/1 NORTH JATRA BARI, DHAKA , DHAKA- 1204, BANGLADESH 1.70
1879711 1202950037028355 MR. KADER MOHAMMAD ALI SORIA BEGUM VILL-CHATRANG KHOLA, NABINAGAR, B-BARIA, DHAKA. , DHAKA- 3800, BANGLADESH 18.70
1879712 1203000021889540 FERDOUSHI BEGUM MD.ZAMSHED ALAM NORJAHAN BEGUM HOUSE-1148,BITUT TASKIA, MAFIZUDDIN ROAD,RACE COURCE , COMILLA- 3500, BANGLADESH 87.55
1879713 1204660044005542 NUR MOHAMMAD HOZAL HAQUE RAHIMA BEGUM B-79,G-13,MOTIJHEEL AGB COLONY  , DHAKA- 1000, BD 39.95
1879714 1202400005139263 S.M. SHAH ELIAS MD.NAZRUL ISLAM RAHIMA BEGUM 1359/3, NURPUR,CENTRAL ROAD, SOUTH DANIA ,SHAMPUR , DHAKA- 1236, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879715 1603700005772147 BELAYET HOSSAIN ABUL HASHEM GAZI SAKINA BEGUM HOUSE # 17, ROAD #11, NIKUJA -2, , DHAKA- 1229, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879716 1202410005478333 MD. FARUQUE AHMED LATE FAZLUL KARIM BHUIYANMRS. HAMIDA BEGUM 81/1, ZONAKI ROAD, AHMED NAGAR, MIRPUR, SECTION-01 , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 323.00
1879717 1201830075071011 SAMIMA AKTER MAMTAZ UDDIN FATEMA KHATUN SOWDAGOR,BARI,NOWABAD, SORSODI , FENI- 3902, BANGLADESH 85.00
1879718 1201830075273141 SHAID ULLAH HABIB ULLAH MONOWARA BEGUM BHUIYAN,BARI,NOWABAD,SORSODI, FENI, , FENI- 3902, BANGLADESH 573.75
1879719 1202240043180001 MAHZABIN ABDUL KAYOM MOLLA SAZADA VILL-RAINADI.PO-HAIJADI., PS-ARAIHAZAR. , NARAYANGONJ- 1600, BANGLADESH 17.00
1879720 1203650075354954 SAGAR SHOUROV ROY CHITTA RANJAN ROY TARULATA ROY H-134, KATHAMARI  , KAPILMUNI- 9280, BANGLADESH 45.00
1879721 1204280048191981 MITALI RANI SARKAR ANGSUMAN SARKER APOLO MRS. MINOTI RANI 388/A, TEJGAON I/A, NAVANA, PAINT LTD. DHAKA , DHAKA- 1215, BANGLADESH 338.30
1879722 1204050037776315 MD. FEROZ ALAM LATE. MD. SULTAN MIA MAZEDA BEGUM 16/A, LARMINI STREET, FLAT NO-B/10, WARI, , DHAKA- 1203, BANGLADESH 1.70
1879723 1204570031804920 ABUL KASHEM LATE SAFIZ UDDIN LAZU BEGUM 30/4 MAYA KANON, 5TH FLOOR, SABOS BAGH , DHAKA- 1214, BANGLADESH 240.55
1879724 1202720044207565 MD. AKTER HOSSAIN MD JAHANGIR ALOM SHAHIDA ALOM VILL-KOWRIKHARA ,PO-KOWRIKHARA, THA-SWARUPKATI, DIST-PEROJPUR, PEROJPUR- 8522, BANGLADESH1178.10
1879725 1202720062053151 MD . SAIFUL ISLAM LATE- JALAL UDDIN AHMED MRS. JAHANARA BEGUMISLAM BHABAN, HOUSE NO-01 . ROAD-11, SABUJBAG, PATUAKHALI- 4610, BANGLADESH 35.70
1879726 1204680042143617 SARMIN KHANOM MD. MAINUDDIN SARDER RANU BEGUM 37/1 NORTH MUGDAPARA  , DHAKA- 1214, BANGLADESH 359.55
1879727 1204570074313661 MD. HARUNUR RASHID M.A. MATIN FARUZA BEGUM 926/C, KHILGAON,TALTOLA, DHAKA , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 113.90
1879728 1203040038444358 JALAL UDDIN AHMED ALA-UDDIN-AHMED MORIUM BEGUM VILL- GULATIKOR, POST-BAHADURPUR, BEANIBAZAR, SYLHET, BEANIBAZAR- 3171, BANGLADESH187.85
1879729 1204760042117101 MD. FOYSOL AHMAD ASIR UDDIN RUFIA BEGUM VILL: BOSHANTOPUR, JAHIDPUR, P.O: JAHIDPUR, CHATAK, SYLHET- 3087, BANGLADESH 1449.25
1879730 1203940021819100 NAZMUL HUDA LATE NURUL HUDA BEGAM SHAHIDA AKTER31/2,CAPTAIN BAZAR,DHAKA  , DHAKA- 1203, BANGLADESH 321.30
1879731 1204570064434645 MD.DELOWAR HOSHEN MD.MONIRUL HOQUE MOSA.AYASHA AKTER VILL-SHIBPUR, PO-KASHIPUR ,PS-HOMNA , COMILLA- 3540, BANGLADESH 39.10
1879732 1204570064434653 MD.DHELOWAR HOSHEN MD.MONIRUL HOQUE MOSA.AYASHA AKTER VILL-SHIBPUR, PO-KASHIPUR ,PS-HOMNA , COMILLA- 3540, BANGLADESH 39.10
1879733 1201690045613916 MOHAMMAD HABIBUR RAHIMLATE ABDUR RAHIM LATE MAMTA HENA (DIPA)VILL:SHAMASPUR, PO:DOGACHI, THANA:SREENAGAR, DIST:MUNSHIGONJ, MUNSHIGONJ- 1550, BANGLADESH5.95
1879734 1202030039463582 MOHAMMAD HABIBUR RAHIMLATE ABDUR RAHIM LATE MOMOTA HENA DEPAB-83, G-13  , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879735 1202020018113169 MOHAMMED AMIR HOSSAINNAZIR AHAMMED HOSNE ARA BEGUM 392/A,WEST RAMPURA,  , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 396.10
1879736 1202850027022068 NAJMUL HUDA MD. ABDUL MANNAN NAJMUN NAHAR H# 14, (3RD FLOOR), RD# 16A, GULSHAN- 1 , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879737 1203110073419396 MOHAMMAD JAMAL HOSSANMOHAMMAD MOMIN HOSSANMOHSENA BEGUM HOUSE#11, ROAD#20, SEC#03, UTTARA, DHAKA-1230 , DHAKA- 1230, BANGLADESH 488.75
1879738 1203260044900020 KAMAL HOSSAIN ABDUS SOBHAN MONOARA BEGUM HOUSE-53, 3RD FLOOR, ADARSHA NAGAR,MIDDLE BADDA , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879739 1203260044971513 ABDUR ROB KAMRUZZAMAN NASIMA BEGUM HOUSE-53, 3RD FLOOR, ADARSHO-, NAGAR, MIDDLE BADDA , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879740 1203260044971521 ABDUR ROB KAMRUZZAMAN NASIMA BEGUM HOUSE-53, 3RD FLOOR, ADARSHO-, NAGAR, MIDDLE BADDA , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879741 1203970029493821 MD. HAFIZUR RAHMAN MD. ABDUR ROB HALIMA BEGUM HAMS WASHING & DYEING LTD.,  , DHAKA- 1208, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879742 1203330046634700 ASMA KHATUN NUR MOHAMMED JAMILA KHATUN 770/B ABDUL ALI NAGOR, FIROJ, SHAH COLONI, CTG. , CHITTAGONG- 4207, BANGLADESH 16.15
1879743 1203880016981562 AL MAINUR RAHMAN WAZIULLA SALEHA BEGUM 2/4 ULON ROAD, WEST RAMPURA, DHAKA , DHAKA- 0, BANGLADESH 306.00
1879744 1204820041069474 TAPON KUMAR DASH LATE TRINATH DASH MANJU RANI DASH 72/B, SHAIDABAD (3 RD FLOOR)  , DHAKA- 1233, BANGLADESH 18.70
1879745 1204690036387974 JAVED AHAMED ABDUL BATEN JOHRA KHATUN ZOHA ZAMAN KABIR RASHID & CO., SUITE-7/A, LEVEL-7, RUPAYAN, KARIM TOWER, 80 KAKRAIL, DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH402.90
1879746 1202840013871772 MD. MAJEDUL ISLAM HAZI ABDUS SALAM MRS. SALEHA BEGUM 12/C,4/26, MIRPUR  , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 339.15
1879747 1203110072341527 PAPRI SARKER NARAYAN SARKER ANITA SARKER H#4,RD#11 ,RUPNAGAR, RESIDENTIAL AREA, MIRPUR-2, DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 720.00
1879748 1203630032495133 MD.SUMON AKTER JONY MD.AKTER EMAM JAMAL SIRIN AKTER 12/C, 4/26, MIRPUR  , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 68.00
1879749 1203630032495141 MD.SUMON AKTER JONY MD.AKTER EMAM JAMAL SIRIN AKTER 12/C, 4/26, MIRPUR.  , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 68.00
1879751 1203060034381973 FARJANA YASMIN DEEDARUL ISLAM SALMA BEGAM TRACER ELECTROM,H-2/3(GP), B-A,LALMATIA,MIRPUR ROAD , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879752 1202310020733731 PRABAL CHAKRABORTY SADHAN CHAKROBORTY ARATI CHAKRABORTY MRH DEY & CP., 54, R.B COURT, GROUND FLOOR, AGRABAD C/A, CHITTAGONG- 4100, BANGLADESH402.90
1879753 1204980045869695 MD. SAFIQUL HASAN MD. ABUL HOSSAIN NUR NAHAR BEGUM C/O- BANGLADESH BHANIJYA, BHANDER, 287, ASADGONJ,CTG , CTG- 4000, BANGLADESH 1173.00
1879755 1204490030451472 BIPLOB KUMAR PRAMANIK (BABU)BAIKUNTHA PRAMANIK TARU RANI PRAMANIK 41/1 PURANA PALTAN LINE 4TH FL  , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 0.85
1879756 1203060021124803 ABDULLAH AL MUHIT ABUL KASHEM NASIMA AKHTER 11/3/A, NORTH WEST JATRABARI, (2ND FLOOR), DHAKA , DHAKA- 1204, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879757 1201900035375149 MD. RAFIQUL ALAM TALUKDERLATE. ABDUL KHALEQUE TALUKDERLATE. RABEA AKTER HOUSE NO-631,VILL-KURPAR, TH-NETRAKONA SADAR, NETRAKONA, 2400, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879758 1203970031774721 MD.RASAL ABDUL KADIR MST.FATAMA BEGUM C/O,NAZRUL,69,MOHAKHALI,16 FL  , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 20.40
1879759 1203930049800151 SULTAN AHMED SONY ABDUS SUKKUR FOYZUN NEHAR UDDIPON 24/4,SONDANITULA,  , SYLHET- 3100, BANGLADESH 43.35
1879760 1203110074410983 AMITAVA BARUA ZIMUT RANJAN BARUA MONJULA BARUA D-90, MADDA PARA, P.O:GAZIPUR, GAZIPUR SADAR, GAZIPUR , GAZIPUR- 1700, BANGLADESH 850.00



1879761 1201900021780878 MD. MONIRUL HASAN M.A. QUDDUS MRS. ROKEYA BEGUM HOUSE# 14, ROAD# 7/B, SEC# 3, UTTARA , DHAKA- 1230, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879762 1204130041666662 KHADIZA AKTER MD. JAKIR HOSSEN PARUL CHOR KALIGONJ,BISMILLAH TELECO, M,OLINAGAR,SUVADDA,KERENEGONJ , DHAKA- 1310, BANGLADESH322.15
1879763 1203780050387940 NAZMUN NAHAR MOUSHUMIMOHAMMED SHAH ALAM JARINA ZAMAN NISHAT ELECTRIC, 34 GREEN ROAD, DHANMONDI , DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH 171.70
1879764 1203300018212133 MD.ABUL HASHAM MD. HABIB ULLAH MRS. ARAFATH NESA MLTIPOINT TECHNOLOGY LTD., 30/A, NAYAPALTAN SATTER CENTER, 9TH FLOOR, DHAKA, DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH402.90
1879765 1204500024193508 MD. KHOYRUZZAMAN LATE. HAZI MORTTUZ ALI SHOMITHA CHOWDHURYJOYFORNOGOR  , SYLHET- 3251, BANGALDESH 526.15
1879766 1201720000055457 MOHAMMED SELIM LATE MOHD. HAFEZ MIAH MUNSHIMST. TAFURENNESSA C/O. SAMICO INTERNATIONAL, 48/A-B PURANA PALTAN, 5TH FLOOR, DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH850.00
1879767 1202200045202754 SHAHNILA NUSRAT MOHAMMAD MORSHED SHARIF KHOKONMRS. AYESHA SHARIF BELEGSTRAAT 48/9, 2018  , ANTWERPEN- ., BELGIUM 382.50
1879768 1201580035030740 MOHAMMAD JAHANGIR ALAMMOHAMMAD SHAHEB ALI MOST.AFIA KHATUN GOPALNAGAR.PO-NABIPUR.DABIDAR  , COMILLA- 1236, BANGLADESH 27.20
1879769 1201580035030775 SHAQIUL KAWSAR TAFU MIAH ANOWARA KHATUN DUGHARPAR.PO-DIGHARPAR, PS-MURADNAGAR , COMILLA- 1236, BANGLADESH 27.20
1879770 1201580035030815 RAFIQUL ISLAM ABDUS SATTAR RABIYA KHATUN DIGIRPAR.PO-DIGIRPARMURADNAGAR  , COMILLA- ....., BANGLADESH 27.20
1879771 1201580035030823 GOLAM MOSTAFA ABDUL JALIL FARIDA BEGUM VILL-DIGHIRPAR.PO-DIGHIRPAR, MURADNAGAR , COMILLA- 1236, BANGLADESH 27.20
1879772 1201580035709796 SHAQIUL KAWSAR TAFU MIAH ANOWARA KHATUN DIGHARPAR.PO-DIGHARPAR, PS-MURADNAGAR , COMILLA- ., BANGLADESH 27.20
1879773 1201580035709828 GOLAM MOSTAFA ABDUL JALIL FARIDA BEGUM VILL-DIGHIRPAR.PO-DIGHIRPAR, MURADNAGAR , COMILLA- 1236, BANGLADESH 27.20
1879774 1201580038165412 RAFIQUL ISLAM ABDUS SATTAR RABIYA KHATUN GOPALNAGAR.NABIPUR.DEBIDWAR  , COMILLA- 1236, BANGLADESH 27.20
1879775 1201580038165481 MOHAMMAD JAHANGIN ALAMMOHAMMAD SHAHEB ALI MOST. AFIA KHATUN GOPALNAGAR.PO-NABIPUR.DABIDAR  , COMILLA- 1236, BANGLADESH 27.20
1879776 1201580059322718 JAMAL HOSSAIN GOLAM MUSTAFA HASNE ARA BEGUM 551/C, DANIA BAZAR ROAD DANIA  , DHAKA- 54371, BANGLADESH 27.20
1879777 1201580059322734 JAMAL HOSSAIN GOLAM MUSTAFA HOSNEARA BEGUM 551/C, DANIA BAZAR ROAD DANIA  , DHAKA- 1236, BANGLADESH 27.20
1879778 1201580060409143 MOHAMMAD RAB ULLAH MOHAMMAD MOSTAFA MOSAMMAT PARUL AKTER551/C DANIA  , DHAKA- 1236, BANGLADESH 27.20
1879779 1201580060409151 MOHAMMAD RAB ULLAH MOHAMMAD MOSTAFA MOSAMMAT PARUL AKTER551/C DANIA  , DHAKA- 1236, BANGLADESH 27.20
1879780 1201580061298751 KABIR BHUIYAN SHER ALI BHUIYAN NURJAHAN BEGUM VILL-GHOSH GHAR PO-KHALILPUR, DEBIDWAR COMILLA , COMILLA- 3521, BANGLADESH 27.20
1879781 1201580061298778 KABIR BHUIYAN SHER ALI BHUIYAN NURJAHAN BEGUM VILL-GHOSH GHAR PO-KHALILPUR, DEBIDWAR COMILLA , COMILLA- ., BANGLADESH 27.20
1879782 1202840061194329 NUR MOHAMMAD ABDUL SATTAR RAHIMER NECHA 38, DHAKA REAL ESTATE, ROAD-2, MOHAMMADPUR , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 8.50
1879783 1203230026466357 LISHAYET JAHAN SAYED MUSHFIQUR RAHMANNAZMUN NAHAR KHANAM59, KARBALA ROAD JESSORE  , JESSORE- -, BANGLADESH 353.60
1879784 1203130024706071 MD AKTER HOSSAIN LATE MD ULLAH MOBASARA BEGUM C/O-M/S ALAM STOR, STATION, ROAD,PAHARTALI , CTG- 4202, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879785 1201810004060921 JEWEL RANA MD. ABDUS SALAM KHAN SHUFIA BEGUM 51/2/A BARABAG 4TH FLOOR, FLAT NO-17, MIRPUR-2, , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879786 1202950043995838 MOKTER HOSSAIN ABDUS SATTAR ALPONA AKTER 328/1, NUR MODINA MOSJID ROAD, P.O.-KHILKHET, DAKHINKHAN. , DHAKA- 1230, BANGLADESH 1.70
1879787 1201700013669386 MD. ABUL KALAM AZAD LATE DR SHAMSUL HAQUE MOST FATEMA HAQUEPHOENIX INSURANCE CO.LTD., SHAHEB BAZAR, MONI CHATTAR, P.O.GHORAMARA,DIST-RAJSHAHI, RAJSHAHI- 6100, BANGLADESH722.50
1879788 1204500016545037 TAREQ HASSAN MD. MASUD ALI ROWSHAN AKHTER 6/3-B, ORPHANAGE ROAD  , DHAKA- 1211, BANGLADESH 1700.00
1879789 1202540019627014 MD. FARHAD NASIM (ALIM) LATE- SAZZADUR RAHMAN FATEMA BEGUM MID NIGHT SUN-3, 56 VIP ROAD NAYA PALTAN , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 323.85
1879790 1201850007157500 MD.SALMAN CHOUDHURY MD.ALTAFUR RAHMAN CHOUDHURYMRS.RAHIMA KHANAM CHOUDHURYLGED OFFICE, BAGBARI , SYLHET- 3100, BANGLADESH 85.00
1879792 1204450039608602 SHAHNEWAZ MAHMUD CHYMAHAMUDNNABI CHOWDHURYMEHERUNNESA CHOWDHURY33, MEHDIBAG ROAD.  , CHITTAGONG- 4100, BANGLADESH 8500.00
1879793 1301030004237025 MD.RAIHAN FERDOUS MD.ALHAJ SOLAIMAN SHAMSUN NAHAR NORTHERN GENERAL INSURANCE CO, AGRABAD C/A BR., 99 SATTAR CHAMBER, CHITTAGONG- 4000, BANGLADESH402.90
1879794 1203110000007235 MRS. GUL-E-CHAMAN MAHBUBUNNISAWAHID UDDIN AHMED KHALEDA BEGUM HOUSE-66, FLAT # A-5, ROAD-15, BLOCK-C, BANANI-1213, DHAKA- 1213, BANGLADESH 11700.00
1879795 1203110000341064 MD ALAMGIR HOSSAIN HARUN-UR-RASHID AMENA KHATUN HOUSE#66,ROAD#15,BLOCK#C, FLAT#A5, BANANI , DHAKA- 1213, BANGLADESH 33300.00
1879796 1203680053883269 HOSSAIN AKHTAR CHOWDHURYLE. SABER AHMED CHOWDHURYLE. HOSNE ARA H # 21/A, ROAD- 121, P.O.- GULSHAN, DHAKA-1212 , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 1350.00
1879798 1202630002348897 N.R. JONEY CHOWDHURY LATE-MOTILAL CHOWDHURYSABITA CHOWDHRUY PROVATI INSURANCE.CO.LTD., 4/1 MAJED SARDER SARAK., 22NAZIRA BAZAR LANE.2ND FLOOR., DHAKA- 1100, BANGLADESH62.10
1879799 1202380028896464 MD. BARKAT ULLAH MD. AFSHOR ALI MONDOL MRS. FATEMA BEGUM H#12, R#10, MIDDLE BADDA, GULSHAN , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879800 1206230075116815 ZAHIN MAHMOOD CHOWDHURYSHAHJADA MAHMUD CHOWDHURYSHEGUFTA MAHMUD CHOWDHURYNAZIR BARI, NORTH KATTALI, PAHARTULI, , CHITTAGONG- 4217, BANGLADESH 127.50
1879801 1202840023995978 MD.  ARIFOUR RAHMAN LATE MD. SAIDUR RAHMAN BEGUM SAMSUN NAHAR190,SOUTH KAMLAPUR, 4TH FLOOR)  , DHAKA- 1217, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879802 1203680051202378 YEAMIN JACKY LATE ABU SALAQUE KHAN ZAKIA KHANAM HOUSE-121, ROAD-7, MOHAMMADIA HOUSING LTD., MOHAMMADPUR, DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH135.15
1879803 1203000054087658 MD MAZHARUL HOQUE LATE MD AZIZUL HOQUE BHUIYANFATEMA HOQUE 355, GULBAG, DHAKA , DHAKA- 1217, BANGLADESH 18.00
1879804 1203450040144941 MD SANAWAR HOSSAIN ADVOCATEHAZI ABDUL KHALIQ MIAH MRS LALJHAN BEGUM JUDGE COURT ,MOULVIBAZAR, NO-3 , MOULVIBAZAR- 3200, BANGLADESH 368.05
1879805 1202310008383688 NIZAM UDDIN LATE ALAUDDIN SARDAR MRS. AFURUN NESA SHAMS HOUSE ,1100, HALISHAHAR, ROAD, NATUN PARA , CHITTAGONG- 4216, BANGLADESH 85.00
1879806 1204200028478092 DEIJI KAR SAGAR KUMAR DUTTA SHAPALI KAR SAGAR STORE PROPOSIR LANE, MOGULTOOLY, , CHITTAGONG- 4100, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879807 1204220036314631 AYSHA CHOWDHURY SONJUABDULLA AL MAMUN CHY ANATUN NUR BEGUM ROAD NO-08, HOUSE NO- D-14, CHANDGONG R/A, BLOCK-A, CTG., CHITTAGONG- 4000, BANGLADESH850.00
1879808 1203550045701956 RUMANA BEGUM LATE ABDUL KALAK AMINA BEGUM 148/1, MOJUMDARI, SYLHET , SYLHET- 3100, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879809 1203630020087690 NURJAHAN HALIM HAFIZ MD ABDUL HALIM MRS-AMINABEGUM KAMUL PUR.P.O-LATABDY., P.S-SHIRAJDIKHAN. , MUNSHI GONJ- ., BANGLADESH 39.95
1879810 1204100042189747 MD. SHAHJAHAN MD FOZLUL HAQUE MST MORZINA BEGUM VILL. WEST LAMAPARA, P.S. FATULLAH, NARAYANGONJ , DHAKA- 1421, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879811 1203570044399108 MD. MASUDUR RAHMAN KAJOLMD. ABDUS SATTER FORIDA BEGUM HOUSE-45,ROAD-12,BLOCK-C, MIRPUR-12. , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 32.30
1879812 1203780044175978 A.K.M. KAMRUL HASAN MD. MOKBUL HOSSAIN LATE. HASINA BEGAM 495, EAST KAZIPARA,1ST FLOOR, MIRPUR , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879813 1602170060538567 FARIDA PARVEEN ORIN MD. BASHIR UDDIN PARVIN AKTER HOUSE #66, BLOCK#E, ROAD #17, BANANI, DHAKA- 1213, BANGLADESH 96.90
1879814 1204170034219445 JASMIN AKTAR KABIR HOSSAIN KHAIRUN NAHAR 5TH FLOOR, HOUSE-516, BLOCK-G, ROAD-13, BASHUNDHARA , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 324.70
1879815 1204430027245400 ABUL KALAM MOLLA MONIR HOSSAIN MOLLA JAMILA KHATUN VILL: BAJNABO, P.O:PORUNDIA, P.S; SHIBPUR , NARSINGDI- 1620, BANGLADESH 18.70
1879816 1204670074388721 MD. ALI HOSSAIN ABDUL KAIUM KOMIRUN PURINDA SATGRAM ARAIHAZAR  , NARAYANGANJ- 1603, BANGLADESH 89.25



1879817 1204100045868781 MD. REZAUL  KARIM SERAZUL ISLAM SEYARA KHATUN CONTINANTAL COURIER, 126, MOTIJHEEL 1ST FLOOR , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 24.65
1879818 1201780029965562 MD. LEYAKAT HOSSAIN MD. SHAHIDUL HAQUE LUTHFUN NAHAR MITHU CHOWDHURY, 368/A, WEST, HIGHLEVEL ROAD, TANKI HILL, LALKHAN BAZAR, CHITTAGONG., CHITTAGONG- 4000, BANGLADESH381.65
1879819 1202430044346729 SOHORAB HOSSAIN MD. ABUL HOSSAIN SADIA BEGUM VILL-GONIPUR,BEGUMGANJ, NOAKHALI. , CHOWMUHANI- ., BANGLADESH 277.95
1879820 1202430044346737 SOHORAB HOSSAIN MD. ABUL HOSSAIN SADIA BEGUM VILL-GONIPUR,BEGUMGANJ, NOAKHALI. , CHOWMUHANI- ., BANGLADESH 280.50
1879821 1203020034913949 RATNA RANI DAS KHOKAN CHANDRA DAS PUSPA RANI DAS C/O-GOPAL CHANDRA DAS, VILLMASTER PARA, PO-MAIJDEE BAZAR, NOAKHALI- 3800, BANGLADESH402.90
1879822 1202800025820626 MD ABUL HOSSAIN JOYNAL ABEDIN AMENA BEGUM H/NO:414 ALMODINA ROAD., NORTH GOBINDAPUR, JATRABARI, DHAKA- 1236, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879823 1202640011346996 MD FATEHUL ISLAM KAMRULMD FAZLUL HAQUE MOST HALIMA KHATUNPLOT#36 34, BLOCK#B,MERAJNAGAR, SHYAMPUR , DHAKA- 1362, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879824 1202800021061484 MD. SHARIF HOSSAIN ABU TAHER ROMENA HASNAT HOUSE NO.4/4 AL MODINA ROAD, NORTH GOBINDAPUR, DEMRA. , DHAKA- 1236, BANGLADESH 16.15
1879825 1203520069971482 OHONA JAMAN ORPA MD. KHALEQUZZAMAN PAYEL KHANDAKER 541, SOUTH DONIA, KADAMTOLI, DONIA , DHAKA- 1236, BANGLADESH 196.35
1879826 1202930044961567 LOVLY AKTER KAMRUL  ISLAM SHALNA BEGUM ABUL HOSSAIN HOUSE UTTAR, DHARIAPUR KALIAKOIR , DHAKA- 1750, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879827 1202930044961607 MD KAMRUL ISLAM, MD MONTO MIAH MRS CHAHERA BEGOMABUL HOSSAIN HOUSE UTTAR, DHARIAPUR KALIAKOIR GAZIPUR, DHAKA, 1750, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879828 1203810048130081 MD KAMRUL HASAN MD SOLAIMAN SALEHA BEGUM 74 SHER SHAH SURI ROAD, MOHAMMAD PUR , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879829 1203880030771352 MD. AL HARUN OR RASHID MD. ALI AZIM KHAN MOST. DELOWARA BEGUMHOUSE# 248 91ST FLOOR), ROAD# 6, MOHAMMADIA HOUSING, LTD. MOHAMMADPUR, DHAKA, DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH156.40
1879830 1203970022465489 FIROZA KHANAM A.M. NASHIR ALI FAZRA KHATUN 173/3(1ST FL.)TALTALA,WEST, KAFRUL, TALTALA , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 34.00
1879831 1203970040587235 MST.SIRIN AKTER KHALIL SARDER MOMOTAZ BEGUM 3/2,A-5,(5TH F),BL-B,HUMAYUN, ROAD,MOHAMMADPUR , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 14.45
1879832 1203970040587318 ISRAT JAHAN GAZI OBAIDUR RAHMAN LATE. SAHANA AKHTER3/2,A-5,BL-B,HUMAYUN ROAD, MOHAMMADPUR , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 13.60
1879833 1201510027678882 MD KHAIRULBASHAR BHUIYAN PAVELHABIBULLA BHUIYAN BULBUL BEGUM VILL-NORTH SALUA ., POST-DOMRAKANDA.UPA-KULIARCHAR, DIST-KISHORGONJ, KISHORGONJ- 00, BANGLADESH402.90
1879834 1203970024902630 MRINMOY KANTI DAS MRINAL KANTI DAS MEERA RANI DAS H-339/2, RD-6, EAST KAJIPARA, MIRPUR, , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 370.60
1879835 1202200050427321 MD. MOSHARRAF HOSSAIN BHUIYANMD. ABDUL KHALEK BHUIYANREZIA AKTER BHUIYANPATHAN BARI ROAD, FENI, BLOCK-10,FENI MAIN POST OFFICE , FENI- 3900, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879836 1202390040472520 MD. HOSSAIN ABDUL MOTALAB SARA BEGUM NOBI HOTEL, TRUNK ROAD, FENI. , FENI- 3900, BANGLADESH 315.35
1879837 1204120043999994 MD. MOSTAFA HOSSAIN ABDUL HAKIM RUBI RAJENDRAPUR HIGH SCHOOL, SREEPUR, , GAZIPUR- 1730, BANGLADESH 73.10
1879838 1201590035330302 MD. AMINUR RAHMAN MONDOLMD. ABUL HOSSEN MONDOL LATE NURZZAHAN BEGUMSADAR PARA, DHAPER HAT, SHADULLAPUR, GAIBANDHA , GAIBANDHA- 5710, BANGLADESH 311.95
1879841 1203050058518871 MD.JASHIM UDDIN MD.SANA ULLAH HASINA BEGUM 17,TEJKUNIPARA,TEJKUNIPARA, TEJGOAN. , DHAKA- 1215, BANGLADESH 171.00
1879842 1203490073740794 MAHMUDUL HAQUE LATE NURUL HAQUE MRS AMINA HAQUE HOUSE#48-C, WARD#03, BLOCK#A., ASHULIA. , DHAKA- 1341, BANGLADESH 1350.00
1879843 1204250035247086 MD.TUHIN ALI MD.ABDUL AZIZ MST.SHAHANUR H# 20 ROAD-4/1 ANANDO NAGAR, BADDA.DHAKA-1212 , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 362.95
1879844 1202390036336098 MR. A.B.M. MEHEDI MASUD MD. SHAMSUL MOWLA JOSNA BEGUM HOUSE NO: 10, LANE NO: 10, ROAD NO: 01, BLOCK- A, HALISHAHAR H/E, CHITTAGONG- 4216, BANGLADESH39.95
1879845 1202880032516871 MD. MAMUNUL ISLAM MD. KAMAL PASHA RAJEIA BEGUM EKUSHEY COMPUTERS,411, MOGOLTOOLY BY LANE,AGRABAD. , CHITTAGONG- 4100, BANGLADESH357.00
1879846 1203330028647291 ALAMGIR HOSSAIN NAZIR AHMED NUR NAHAR BEGUM HOUSE#606,ROAD#22,CDA R/A, AGRABAD,CHITTAGONG. , CHITTAGONG.- 4100, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879847 1204200027759711 MD. SHAFIQ ABUL HASHEM NUR JAHAN BEGUM HOUSE NO-4, ROAD NO-1, BLOCK-J, HALISHAHAR, , CHITTAGONG- 4216, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879848 1204450040112973 PALAS KUMAR BARUA LATE AYOMULLAH BEKAS BARUAPOLI RANI BORUA SHUSHIL BAPER BARI, ZOBRA., CHITTAGONG UNIVERSITY. , CHITTAGONG- 4331, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879849 1201590018885172 ABDUL LATIF A.H.M. SAMSUDDIN RAZIA BEGUM HELEN TRADE INTL, 156 DK MUJIB ROAD, AGRABAD , CHITTAGONG- 4100, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879850 1201590030466472 MD. MIZANUR RAHMAN SK. ABDUL ZABBAR ANWARA BEGUM HOUSE: 135, ROAD : 1, CDA AGRABAD, , CHITTAGONG- 4100, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879851 1203760028107998 JANNATUN NASA JASIM UDDIN AMENA KHAUTUN JASIM UDDIN,113 NO.NORTH NALA, PARA, CHITTAGONG. , CTG.- 4000, BANGLADESH 12.75
1879852 1202890032653504 MD. FUAD BHUIYAN MD. NAZRUL ISLAM MORSHEDA BEGUM VILL: ADIABAD, PO: RADHAGONJ, BAZAR, PS: RAIPURA, NARSHINDHI , DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH300.90
1879853 1203250021208926 MD. FARUK HOSSAIN ABDUR RAHMAN PIYARA BEGUM 125, ADARSHA POLLI, IBRAHIMPUR, DHAKA, 1206, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879854 1204660060522230 MITHU SAMAD MATUBBAR MONOWARA BEGUM VILL-SOLILDIA,P.O-CHONDRABAZAR, BHANGA , FARIDPUR- 7830, BANGLADESH 340.00
1879855 1205030058984571 SUBORNA RANI SARKAR HARADAN SARKAR NETAI RANI SARKAR VILL+P.O-B.KITTA, K.GONJ  , DHAKA- 1310, BANGLADESH 107.10
1879856 1201580021684899 KHANDAKER SHAHIDUR RAHMANK.N.A SHAFIQUR RAHMAN KAZI RASHEDA BEGUM119 EAST GORAN,ROAD NO-8, DHAKA , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 2125.00
1879857 1202200003346418 SUBAS CHANDRA BANIK BALARAM BANIK SHAILA BALA BANIK 43/1, SANATAN PAUL LANE 3TH, FLOOR , NARAYANGONJ- 1400, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879858 1203260018756147 HALIMA KHATUN MD. SHAH ALAM ANWARA BEGUM C/O-KAZI MD JOYNAL ABEDIN,ROOM, #414(OLD),SUPREME COURT BAR, ASSOCIATION BUILDING,SHAHBAG, DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH1020.00
1879859 1203620048396219 PARABIR  DAS KASHI NATH DAS LATE. MAYA RANI DAS BA-93, SOUTH BADDA, DHAKA-1212  , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 379.95
1879860 1203810049926310 MD RASHIDUL ISLAM MD ISRAIL HOSSAIN MST ROKEYA BEGUM 235/B TEJGAON I/A  , DHAKA- 1208, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879861 1204930047554374 MD. JAHIDUL ISLAM MD. ABDUL HAQUE JAHANARA BEGUM 63/3, SOUTH MUGDHAPARA  , DHAKA- 1214, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879863 1203490036043446 MD NAZMUL HOSSEN AFIL UDDIN NURZAHAN BEGUM VILL-DHAKAI JORA,PO-D. TARAIL, SHIVALAYA , MANIKGONJ- 1800, BANGLADESH 303.45
1879864 1202020044816535 NURUNNAHAR TANIA MD. SAMIM AFIA KHATUN ROAD NO. # 5, HOUSE NO. # 7, SENPARA PORBATA, MIRPUR-10. , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 28.90
1879865 1202930000991335 MR. MD. RAHMAT ALI MD. TAJARAT ALI X PQ-7 CRESCENT HOMES, 150/1, SHAH ALIBAG, MIRPUR-1 , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 30.60
1879866 1203150018696961 MD FAZLE RABBEE A.S.M GOLAM RAHIM MURSHIDA BEGUM NASSA BASICS LTD., 4,TAYABPUR,NISCHINTOPUR,ZIRABO, SAVAR, DHAKA, DHAKA- .., BANGLAESH1.70
1879867 1203570034478433 MD. HASAN IMAM MD. RAMJAN ALI MRS. MOMINA BEGUM 11/329,RUPNAGAR TINSHED, COLONY,MIRPUR-11.5,PALLABI , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 65.45
1879868 1203010038465041 SAIFNOOR RAHMAN SUZONMD. ALAHI HOSSIN BILKIS AKTER 1163, EAST MONIPUR, KATHALTOLA, MIRPUR-2. , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 324.70
1879869 1203570040013147 MD.ZAKIR HOSSAIN MD.SAHEDH ALI MRS.TARA BEGUM COAST GUARD HEAD QUARTERS, AGARGAON ADMIN AREA , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879870 1204100033545140 MD. ISLAM  UDDIN MD. SOHRAB UDDIN MAJETA BEGUM SECTION#C, MIRPUR# 10, ROAD# 22, HOUSE# 2, DHAKA-1216, DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 3.40
1879871 1201770016064732 9084 - MONIR AHMED BHUIYANLATE ALTAB ALI BHUIYAN ANWAR BEGUM 2/C/11 POLLABI, MIRPUR  , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879872 1203040045499922 MD. SOLAMUN ALI MD. AB SUBHAN MISS. JULAKA BEGUM 346, TEJGAON, 1/A, AARONG  , DHAKA- 1208, BANGLADESH 1.70
1879873 1203350032897525 MD. AZMAL HOSSAIN MD. ANWAR HOSSAIN NAZMA BEGUM 1126, WEST PAIKPARA  , BRAHMANBARIA- 0000, BANGLADESH 624.75



1879874 1201580034991741 PERSINA YEASMIN MD. DELWAR HOSSAIN MRS. HALIMA BEGUM 35/2, GOHAIL KANDI, MIRBARI, , MYMENSINGH- 2200, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879875 1201780028572460 CHAMPAK MITRA LT HERANDRA MITRA AMOYA MITRA STUDIO FUJI TOUCH,24 NO, CENTRAL SHOPPING,GEC, CHITTAGONG ., CHITTAGONG- 4000, BANGLADESH562.70
1879876 1202400025751091 MD JUEL MIA MD MOHAZ UDDIN MRS MASUDA BEGUM AQUA MADRASA QUARTER, 33 FULBARIA ROAD , MYMENSINGH- 2200, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879877 1201980031543694 SUNIL CHANDRA MANDAL SAHACHARI MANDAL CHAPALA MANDAL BBCS HOSTEL, 1 NO LIAQUAT AVE., ROOM # 35, SADARGHAT, , DHAKA- 1100, BANGLADESH 352.75
1879878 1203140033897519 MS. SHAMIMA AFREEN MD. AMINUL ISLAM ANJUARA BEGUM SIR SALIMULLAH MEDICAL COLLEGE, LADYS HOSTEL , DHAKA- 00, BANGLADESH 510.00
1879879 1203520074367035 MD YAKUB ALI MOHAMMAD ALI KUDDUS BEGUM 59/1 ISLAMPUR ROAD, BABUBAZAR,DHAKA-1100 , DHAKA- 1100, BANGLADESH 238.00
1879880 1203520074367078 MD YAKUB ALI MOHAMMAD ALI KUDDUS BEGUM 59/1 ISLAMPUR ROAD, BABUBAZAR,DHAKA-1100 , DHAKA- 1100, BANGLADESH 238.00
1879881 1201510034540546 MD. MOLLUK CHAN MD. NOR MOHAMMAD MOLLAHLATE. RAGEA KHATUN KANAI NAGAR, BAKTA BALI, FATULLAH, , NARAYANGONJ- 1421, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879882 1203570045465162 NOORJHAHN BEGUM ABLU KASHEM RAZIA BEGUM MAHABUB, C/O, SHAHBUDDIN, HOUSE 31/4, 4TH FLOOR,HAZI, BALLO ROAD, RAHMATGONJ LALBAG, DHAKA- ., BANGLADESH31.45
1879883 1204280049923705 MD. NAIMUR RAHMAN LATE MOWLANA ABDUR ROBNURJAHAN BEGUM HOUSE# 26, ROAD# 06, MOHAMMADI, HOUSING SOCIETY, MOHAMMADPUR , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH402.90
1879884 1204140066054705 MD.ASHRAFUL ALAM MD.ANISUR RAHMAN NURUN NAHAR SIDDIKAVARAMARA,VARAMARA SARKAR PARA, VANGURA,PABNA , PABNA- 6640, BANGLADESH 170.00
1879885 1203140042366810 MD. MOKARRAM HOSSAIN LATE- AHAMOD ALI MOST. SUKUMUL BEOASUJON PALSHA, HAT MADHNAGOR, BAGHMARA , RAJSHAHI- 6250, BANGLADESH 324.70
1879886 1201580049745562 MOHAMMAD SHARIFUL ISLAMMD. ABDUR RAHIM MRS. SOKHINA BEGUMHOUSE-74, BLOCK-D, ROAD-5/2, SOUTH BANASREE, GORAN. , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 1.70
1879887 1203830036641770 SHAHNAJ BEGUM MOZIBUR RAHMAN ZOHURA KHATUN 75/1, WEST RAMPURA, WAPDA ROAD , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879889 1201510044944681 LAXMI RANI PAUL TARUNI PAUL PAGOLDASHI PAUL 219/2 SHAR-E-BANGLA ROAD,EAST, RAYER BAZAR , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879890 1203630023953996 MD. HASHEM ALI LATE FAYAZ UDDIN LATE MRS HAZARA BEGUMHOUSE NO -15/8, BHAGULPUR, SAVAR , DHAKA- 1340, BANGLADESH 1.70
1879891 1201940043498501 SADEK ALI MD. SHAMSUL HAQUE CHANDRA BANU VILL-SHARA BARI, P.O-GOSATRA, P.S-KALIAKAIR, GAZIPUR- ., BANGLADESH 17.85
1879892 1202760002538061 MAHMUDA BEGUM MD.ANWARUL HAQUE - 17/4 CHAMILIBAG,SHANTI NAGAR  , DHAKA- 1217, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879893 1202840022735172 MD.ARIFUR RAHMAN LUTFAR RAHMAN BAKEYA 41/2 AGASADEC ROAD  , DHAKA- 1100, BANGLADESH 374.85
1879894 1204100029066481 MR. MUHAMMAD JALAL UDDINMR. MD. MAIN UDDIN MRS. HASINA BEGUM 11 BANOGBAM LANE 1ST FLOOR, WARI DHAKA , DHAKA- 1830, BANGLADESH 49.30
1879895 1203880027252851 H.M HANIF LATE AKRAM UDDIN SHIRINA BEGUM 798, SOUTH SAHJAHNPUR, 1ST FLOOR, DHAKA , DHAKA- 1217, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879896 1201870043441214 MD MOSTAFAGUR RAHMANLATE A. KHALAQ LATE RUKAY KHANAM H#15. ROAD#01.BLOCK#C., MUMIN KOLA. , SYLHET- 3100, BANGLADESH 359.55
1879897 1204310038637244 MD MALAK MD AZAHAR ALI MALAKA BEGUM COLOUR GRAPHICS 19, HAQUE, SUPER MARKET, ZINDABAZAR , SYLHET- 3100, BANGLADESH 41.65
1879898 1201510059487271 MD. ASHRAFUL ISLAM MD. MUSA BISWAS MST. ISMOT ARA H-21, R-07, SEC-04, UTTARA  , DHAKA- 00, BANGLADESH 484.50
1879899 1201510059487281 MD. ASHRAFUL ISLAM MD. MUSA BISWAS MST. ISMOT ARA H-21, R-07, SEC-04, UTTARA  , DHAKA- 1229, BANGLADESH 459.00
1879900 1201570004110306 ABDUL HALIM MUHAMMAD SIDDIK ANOWARA BEGUM C/O, ABDUL HAKIM, ZABER & ZUBAIR FABRIC LTD, FASHION MARKETING, PAGAR,TONGI, GAZIPUR- 1710, BANGLADESH2305.20
1879901 1201580031608418 MD. KHAIRUL ALAM LATE MD ABDUL KHALEQ MST. RABIA KHATUN H-14,R-12,S-14, UTTARA , DHAKA- 1230, BANGLADESH 1.70
1879902 1202060032082831 S.M. SADEK BACCHU S.M HAMAYET UDDIN M.S. JAMEL KHNEM TITHI OPTICS, 5/13, BLOCK-D, LALMATIA, SATH MOSHJID ROAD, DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 129.20
1879903 1202840046329938 MST. LAILI AKTER MD. AKBAR ALI MST. KHODEZA BEGUM372  SOUTH GAUIER,ASKONA,  , DHAKA- ., BANGLADESH 373.15
1879904 1203790042031922 MD.RASHED MD.RAFIQUE ULLAHA ROKEYA BEGUM 60 MW POWER PLANT, SHIKALBAHA, CTG. , CHITTAGONG- 619, BANGLADESH 1429.70
1879905 1203110033871525 MD.TOFAZZAL ALI LATE-WAHED ALI LATE-SIDDIQUN NESSA BEGUMSTANDARD GROUP, CIVIL ENGINEERS BHABAN, 69,MOHAKHALI, DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 8500.00
1879906 1201980021718211 FOUZIA RAHMAN MOUSHOMIALAMGIR HOSSAIN KAYSARY RAMAN HOUSE-48,ROAD-3,SEC-3,RUPALI, HOUSING,MIRPUR , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 368.90
1879907 1204050043686735 MRS. ALEYA FERDOUSI MD. SHAHIDUL HAQUE LATE. MORIUM BEGUM40, MYMENSINGH LANE, 6TH FLOOR, BANGA MOTOR, , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879908 1202190012682569 PALASH BHUIYAN JAMAL BHUIYAN SURAYA JAMAL PALASH VILA, RAHIM MARKET, MIZMIZI, SANARPAR. , NARAYANGONJ- 1400, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879909 1204570040307421 MD. HABIBULLAH LATE ABDUL MOTALEB CHAKINA BEGUM 10/1, NAYAPALTAN, BALURMAT, DHAKA , DHAKA- 1100, BANGLADESH 5.10
1879910 1203690031123761 SHARMIN FERDAUS MD.ALMAS SELINA BEGUM 180/7, EAST RAMPURA  , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879911 1202630042101263 HASINA ISLAM RASS MASUD HOSNEARA ISLAM HOUSE NO-09. BLOCK-E, MAIN ROAD . BANASREE , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 1020.00
1879912 1202130048555081 MD MOFIZUR RAHMAN MD ALI NURUNNESSA C/O- CARPET GARDEN, 13, BRTC MARKET,STATION ROAD, CTG, 4000, BANGLADESH 336.60
1879914 1201590060158342 MD. MIJAN MOLLA LATE IBRAHIM MOLLA MIRA BEGUM KHULNA 225 MW COMBINED CYCLE, POWER PLANT , KHULNA- 9202, BANGLADESH 36.55
1879915 1203550017834766 KAJOL AHMED RASAL AHMED MRS. RUNA BEGUM 172-173 RIVE AVE, 9TH STREET , NJ- 47841, USA 402.90
1879916 1202850041851370 KAMRUN NAHAR BAHARUL ALAM NOOR JAHAN AKTER C/O, SAKANDER ALAM, STARCITY, 2/25, KARNAPHULY GARDEN CITY, 109, KAKRAIL ROAD, DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH402.90
1879917 1203260049771001 MD.SELIM REZA MD. ABUL KASHEM MST. SHERIN AKTHER H-258, F-B1, AFROZA BEGUM, ROAD, BASHUNDHARA R/A , DHAKA- 1213, BANGLADESH 43.35
1879918 1203040042011612 TARIF AHMED HAFIZ UDDIN AHMED GULER ROWSHAN H-77, F-G13(GRAUND APPARTMENT), CENTRAL ROAD,DHANMONDI, DHAKA, 1205, BANGLADESH 426.70
1879919 1201910019565441 INTERNATIONAL TRADE EXCEL LTD. GREEN SQUARE, HOUSE-1/B, (4TH FLOOR), ROAD-8, GULSHAN-1, DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 2016.00
1879920 1203080018861517 MR.SHIBO BRATA MUJUMDERLATE AMOR KRISHNA MAZUMDERLATE KALPANA PRAVA MAZUMDERSREE SREE KARUNAMOYE KALI BARI, SHAID LANE, PAHARTALI,CTG. , CTG.- 4202, BANGLADESH402.90
1879921 1203760046104502 MANOWARA   BEGUM NAZIM  UDDIN ALAF NOOR 408/488-TAJ BHABAN.EIDGAH, BOROFCOL MOOR EAST RAMPUR., HALISHAHAR  CTG, CTG- 4000, BANGLADESH595.00
1879922 1202400009658507 MD. SAMIM HOSSAIN SIKIM ALI SHEIKH MOSHAMMAD HANUFA BEGUM13/A, POL WEL SUPER MARKET , DHAKA BIRANI HOUSE , 69/1, NAYA PALTON , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH330.65
1879923 1204250032205363 MD. SHARIF MIEA MD. TAHER UDDIN HOSNA BEGUM SUBARAMPUR,BAJITPUR,KISHORGANJ  , BAJITPUR- ., BANGLADESH 2.55
1879924 1201530025358958 TAHSINA ISLAM A.B.M. ZAKIR HOSSAIN PROF. HOSNEARA BEGUM50/E, AZIMPUR COLONY.  , DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879926 1202220004741976 MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM LATE MVI. NESER AHMED AYESHA BEGAM DEPT. OF MARKETING, DHAKA CITY COLLEGE , DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH 17.00
1879927 1203110059966768 FARIHA RAHNUM MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN SURIYA AKTER FLAT#6F, AKBAR'S NOKSHI PALACE, 2/KA/14, NABAB HABIBULLAH ROAD, SHAHBAG, DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH85.00
1879928 1203140048262373 MD. ANISUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURYMD. HABIBUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURYHALIMA AKTER HOUSE NO-32, FLAT NO-B-6, NORTH ROAD, DHANMONDI , DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879929 1203570043958725 RUBINA BEGUM KABIR AHAMED SAKHINA BEGUM AEROSHIP FREIGHT LTD., HOUSE#313/A(1ST FLOOR)ROAD#21, NEW DOHS MOHAKHALI., DHAKA- 1206, BANGLADESH368.05
1879930 1202150011196711 SHANAZ BAGOM AUMMAD HOSSEN KHULSUM BAGOM C/O- MR. R.F CFHY, 43/R INDIRA, ROAD  WEST RAZA BAZAR , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 39.95



1879931 1203260019399677 MD. MAZHAR HOSSAIN LATE MD. BADIUZZAMAN JAHANARA BEGUM C/O TOPSTAR CARCO SYSTEM LTD, 101, GULSHAN AVENUE , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 128.35
1879932 1201530007162513 MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM LATE ABDUL AHAD MAFIA KHATUN MUNSHE CLOTH STORE, DELPARA , N-GONJ- 1400, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879933 1204570054513997 MST. NURUNNASA AKTER NORINMD. SHAHALOM MST. HASINA BEGUM H#02, R#03, BLOCK#G, DELPARA, FOTULLA, NARAYANGONJ , NARAYANGONJ- 1420, BANGLADESH175.95
1879934 1203500056297929 TASLIMA BEGUM GASS UDDIN KHAIRUNECA KAMAR PARA, TURAG,DHAKA-1230  , DHAKA- 1230, BANGLADESH 294.10
1879935 1203500056297953 TASLIMA BEGUM GASS UDDIN KHAIRUNECA KAMAR PARA, TURAG,DHAKA-1230  , DHAKA- 1230, BANGLADESH 233.75
1879936 1204440034546634 HALIMA KHATUN SYED KALIM  ULLAH BADRUNNESA H/6/10 T&T COLONY, AGRABAD.  , CTG.- 4100, BANGLADESH 218.45
1879937 1204770041426144 MD. JUNAID MD.ABDUL MANNAN PAYARA BEGUM 374 STRAND ROAD, MAJHIR GHAT , CHITTAGONG- 4000, BANGLADESH 29.75
1879938 1301030021977093 MOHAMMAD JEAF UDDIN ABDUL ALIM LATE JAHAN ARA BEGUMMAHMUDUL HOQ ZAMALI, 734/654. ABDUL LATIF BY LANE, WEST BAKALIA ROAD, CHITTAGONG- 4000, BANGLADESH39.95
1879939 1204980042574198 SYED MOHAMMED ALI LATE SYED AHMED HOSSAINLATE AYSHA KHATUN TAX ASSOCIATES G A  BHAVAN, 3RD FLOOR,36/37 N A CHY ROAD, ANDERKILLA, CTG- 4000, BANGLADESH20.40
1879940 1203080007332072 MR. MD. HELAL UDDIN FORKAN AHMED MRS. FERUTAJ BEGUMC/O- RUPALI MEDICAL STORE, SOUTH HALISHAHAR, BONDORTILA, CHITTAGONG- 4218, BANGLADESH402.90
1879941 1203570031028255 MOST. NILIMA BEGUM LET MD. YOUSUF BAPARIU MOST. AYESHA BEGUM41 SIKKA TULI LANE  , DHAKA- ., BANGLADESH 402.90
1879942 1203260006430752 MD. FAROQUE LATE MOWLANA AMIR HOSSAINLATE HALIMA KHATOONNAKSHI CLOTH & GARMENTS, BARAIYERHAT, MIRSARAI, CHITTAGONG- ., BANGLADESH 293.25
1879943 1201960049728529 APU BHUIYA NOKON BHUIYA SHEFALI BEGUM PANCH BARIA, PANCH GAON, NARAYANGONJ, DHAKA , NARAYANGONJ- 1604, BANGLADESH 393.55
1879944 1203330020811110 SAHEEN AKTER MD. JABED IQBQL MRS. DANA KHATUN C/O: BAGDAD HOTEL, ATURAR DIPU, HATHAZARI ROAD, P.O- AMIN JUTE, MILLS, CTG, CHITTAGONG- 4000, BANGLADESH4.25
1879945 1202550027248894 SULTANA RAZIA MD. MONIRUL ISLAM MOMATAZ BEGUM 3, LINK ROAD, BANGLAMOTOR  , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 49.30
1879946 1601880016873967 MD. MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN MD. ABDUL MOTIN ROWSON ARA MINU 761,NORTH KAFRUL,DHAKA, CANTONMENT , DHAKA- 1206, BANGLADESH 9.35
1879947 1203150045937861 MD JALAL UDDIN RUMI MD BELAYET HOSSAIN SALEHA BEGUM ZONAL OFFICE & SERVICE CENTER,  , CHANDPUR- 3600, BANGLADESH 29.75
1879948 1201600029987341 MOHAMMAD JOYNAL ABEDINSHAMSUL ALAM NURZAHAN BEGUM SHAH AMANAT SATTARABASH, K.B AMAN ALI ROAD, CHITTAGONG, 4203, BANGLADESH 139.40
1879949 1202740005544005 FAUJIA SULTANA POMI NURUL ALAM HOSNE ARA BEGUM C/O-REZAUL KARIM MD TAREQUE, LECT,DEPT OF BOTANY., CHITTAGONG COLLEGE., CHITTAGONG- 4000, BANGLADESH63.75
1879950 1203330050023054 MD. MESBAH UDDIN JALAL UDDIN CHY SALINA JALAL MUKTA NELOY, 133/A, 2ND FLOOR, B BLOCK, WEST, BAKOLIA, CHAWKBAZAR, CHITTAGONG- 4203, BANGLADESH39.95
1879951 1201830074459809 JAHID HASAN ATM SHAMSUDDIN SHERIN SULTANA DAULATPUR,LALMAI, CUMILLA , CUMILLA- 3500, BANGLADESH 187.00
1879952 1203220038786207 MD. HUMIYUN KABIR LATE ABDUL BARAK JOYDON BIBI VILL-SOTONA (NOAPARA). P.O-, DEBIDWAR, , COMILLA- 3500, BANGLADESH 2805.00
1879953 1201780019522671 FARIDA BEGUM MOHAMMOD ALI RAJYA BEGUM 24 NORTH AGRABAD MOLLAPARA, CTG. , CHITTAGONG- 4100, BANGLADESH 34.00
1879954 1203470025036367 MD KAMRUL HUDA MD. ABUL KASHEM SALRHA BEGUM NOYABAZAR, MOUSUMI R/A, H.N-60, ROAD NO. 1, PAHARTALI. , CHITTAGONG- 4000, BANGLADESH402.90
1879955 1204060019480961 MD ABDUL KARIM LATE-ABDUL BARI SALAHA BEGUM 812-MA MONJIL,HAMZARBAG COLONY, PO-AMIN JUTE MILLS,CTG. , CHITTAGONG- 4000, BANGLADESH32.30
1879956 1201900008616962 SAMSUR RAHMAN MOZIBUR RAHMAN REZWANA RAHMAN 10/27, RAZIA SULTANA ROAD, (1ST FLOOR) , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879957 1203060004473826 ABU SAYEM MOHAMMED MORSELIMLATE A.S.M. MOHIUDDIN MRS. NARGIS JAHAN HOUSE-3/3 (1ST FLOOR), ROAD-5, KALLYANPUR, DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 200.60
1879958 1203060004473925 ABU SAYEM MOHAMMED MORSELIMLATE A.S.M MOHIUDDIN MRS. NARGIS JAHAN HOUSE-3/3. (1ST FLOOR), ROAD-5, KALLYANPUR, DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 224.40
1879959 1203060005791958 MOHAMMED MOHIUDDIN ABDUL SOHID LATE BIBI FATEMA HOUSE-3/3 (1ST FLOOR), ROAD-5, KALLYANPUR , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 225.25
1879960 1203810013341863 MD. MIZANUR RAHAMAN ABDUL HANNAN SIKDER MRS SAFIA BEGUM IBNSINA MEDICAL IMAGING CENTER, HOUSE # 58, ROAD # 2/A, DHANMONDI, DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH39.95
1879962 1202890019537521 MRS. SALMA AKTER MD. OMER FARUQUE LATE HASINARA BEGUMG-4, SOUTH BANASREE, GORAN PROJECT. , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879963 1203110046028461 ROJEBA KHATUN MD.MUKHLESUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURYNURUN NESA KHANAM230, FREE SCHOOL STREET, KATHALBAGAN, DHAKA-1205 , DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH 170.00
1879964 1201830032238805 MD. RAJIB HASAN MD.HABIB ULLAH MUNIRA RAIHAN FERDOUS116/3, MATIKATA(2ND FLOOR), DHAKA CANTONMENT , DHAKA- 1206, BANGLADESH 171.70
1879965 1203040033632095 MD. ROKIBUL HASAN MD. NEZAMAL KARIM NAZIA BEGUM D-44, 3RD COLONY MIRPUR-1.  , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 89.25
1879966 1203150015557363 S.M MIZANUR RAHMAN MOSLEH UDDIN BEGUM HASINA AKHTER470/C KHILGAON  , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 388.45
1879967 1201780024750881 MRS. ZOBEDA KHANOM MD. REZAUR RASHID KHANDOKERMRS. ROSON ARA BEGUMC/O-REZAUR RASHID,SHALEHA, MANJIL,63ATIQUL ALOM ROAD, ACADEMY,FENI, FENI- 3900, BANGLADESH402.90
1879968 1201590015759707 SHAH MD. SIKANDER HIRU MD. SHAHJAHAN MATUBBERANWARA BEGUM C/O- MD. NURUL HAQUE, GENERAL SECURITY SERVICE, 4, TARA MKT,20/21 NORTH KAMALAPUR, DHAKA- 1217, BANGLADESH402.90
1879969 1202200001299876 MRS. MOSHANA AKHTER MD. MAHBUB ALHASSAN MRS. RASHIDA BHUYAN31 ATISH DIPONGKOR RD,SABUJBAG  , DHAKA- 1214, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879970 1601880031073599 MD. MOJIBUL HOQUE LATE MD. HASHMAT ULLAH LATE MEHER JAHAN 122/5/JA, UTTAR MUGDA PARA, , DHAKA- 1214, BANGLADESH 255.00
1879971 1202420020280653 ROHILA NAZMA MD KAWSAR ALAM SIDDIKI SAMSUNNAHAR TAKAFUL ISLAMI INS.LTD, PALTON BR DARUS SALAM AREHECL, 14 PURANA PALTAN, DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH397.80
1879972 1202420041872982 MD.AMINUL ISLAM FAKIR ABDUL QUDDUS FAKIR MRS.AZIRON JARNA COTES,QUTPARA CHANDANA, CHOWRASTA, , GAZIPUR- 00, BANGLADESH 392.70
1879973 1201830048939617 TAJUL ISLAM ABDUS SALAM SIFORA BEGUM VILL: SUNDUL PUR, P.O: DASHPARA, P.S: DAUDKANI, COMILLA- 3518, BANGLADESH 5.10
1879974 1203370031135905 MD. ABDUR RASHID MIAZY MONSUR ALI MIAZY FOLBANO BEGUM VILL-NAYIR P.O-NAYIR, P.S- DAUDKANDI DIST-COMILLA , CTG.- 3517, BANGLADESH 5.10
1879975 1202850009774665 SHOHAG KHAN MD. AKKAS ALI MRS. MAHERUN NESSAHOUSE-05,ROAD- 16, GULSHAN -1  , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879976 1202850016283242 MD. AKTER HOSSAIN MD. JAMIR HOSSAIN MRS. RAFIA BEGUM KA-59/A KALA CHANDPUR,GULSHAN2  , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879977 1203020031421183 AYESHA BEGUM ABDUL JALIL PATOWARY LATE.SAFIA BEGUM ETERNAL HOLDINGS LTD, GA-72/1 MIDDLE BADDA, , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 27.20
1879978 1203040041469966 RAKHA AKTER TIPU SULTAN SALMA BAGUM 154/A, MIDDLE BADDA, GULSHAN  , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879979 1203260024489881 MAZIDUR RAHMAN LATE ABDUL JALIL HASNA JAHAN ACTIVE LOGISTICS LTD, RD-17/A, H-08, BANANI-E, DHAKA- 1213, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879980 1203180031196681 RINKY AKTER A B G M NOORE ALAM SIDDIQUIMST RINA AKTER 149, ASHKONA, HAJI CAMP, DAKHINKHAN , DHAKA- 1230, BANGLADESH 218.45
1879981 1203620074011281 MAHMUDA KHATUN WAZIR HOSSAIN FARIDA KHATUN HOUSE-44/B,VILL:ULUDAHA UTTAR, PARA,ROAD-1,BAUNIA,(PART), POST-BADALDI-1230, TURAG, DHAKA- 1230, BANGLADESH1485.00
1879982 1201560023109484 MD. MOFIZUR RAHMAN MD. MOKTARUDDIN SORDERMRS. TAHOMINA BEGUMSOMATEC PH. LTD., 28/H SEGUN BAGICHA , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879983 1202760003931302 MD. ABDUR RAHMAN LATE MD. REAZUDDIN BEPARILATE SHABJAN NESSAMD. ABDUR RAHMAN, ASSTT., DIRECTOR, LIBRARY SECTION, BANGLADESH BANK, HEAD OFFICE, DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH402.90
1879984 1203570039942490 SHAMIMA AKTER MD.MAMUN-OR-RASHID AKLIMA BEGUM SUB-ASST.ENGINEER,LGED.HQ, AGARGAON , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 379.95
1879985 1203970031345257 NAZNIN AKTER NAZMA MD. MOSTAFIZUR RAHMAN SAHANA BEGUM FLAT-4/A,HOUSE-33,ROAD-1, DHANMONDI , DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH 402.90



1879986 1201580016667077 MD MAHMUD MUBARAK HOSSAIN JOYNAB BEGUM NORTH DOGAIR NEW AREA  , DHAKA- 1361, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879987 1201640020824387 MD. SABILUR RAHMAN BHUIYANMD.ABDUR RAHIM BHUIYAN MRS. RAHANA KHANAM150, EAST JURAIN ROAD-1,DHAKA  , DHAKA- 1204, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879988 1202640037389579 HOSNEARA SAHADAT SAHADAT HOSSAIN JAHANARA BEGUM 63, CENTRAL BASHABOO(1ST FL), SABUJBAG , DHAKA- 1214, BANGLADESH 359.55
1879989 1201830075321471 IMRAN KHAN SHARIFUL ISLAM REETA BEGUM NIZPATIA, GOYALPARA, JHENAIDASH, 7300, BANGLADESH 270.00
1879990 1203550045038681 MD. AMINUL ISLAM MD. FAZLUL KARIM SHOKINA BEGUM VILL- NONDIARY, PO- KANAIGHAT , SYLHET- 3180, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879991 1203770020143175 SETARA BEGUM MD. ABU TAHER LATE. KHIRUNNESA 299/3, MERADIA, KHILGAON , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879992 1204430073817781 SUMAIYA FAIRUJ NABONY ABDUL AZIZ SALEH SHIRIN AKTHER 215/3,EAST RAMPURA, RUPOSHI BANGLA TOWER , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 16.20
1879993 1201990031693346 MD. MOHIB ULLAH MD. RAFIQ ULLAH SHAHELA BEGUM 72/7/3 A, NORTH JATRABARI,  , DHAKA- 1204, BANGLADESH 18.70
1879994 1203110003322747 MD. JAHANGIR ALAM LATE ABDUL BARIK MRS. RAJIA BAGUM HOQUE PIENTERS, 143/1, ARAM BAGH, , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 4.25
1879995 1203450006607974 A. HASAN ZAMAN MD. MOBINUL ISLAM MRS. MADINA PEARI 6/1, (4TH FLOOR), KABI JASIMUDDIN ROAD, , DHAKA- 1217, BANGLADESH 402.90
1879996 1205720000013293 MD.SHAWKAT ALI CHOWDHURYMR.FORHAN ALI CHOWDHURYSHAMSUNNAHAR CHOWDHURYSHA,36/3, MADHJA BADDA  , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 603.00
1879997 1203020043079087 MD. MOHIN UDDIN BHUYANNURUZZAMAN BHUYAN SHAMSUN NAHAR BEGUMC/O NURUZZAMAN BHUYAN, VILL-BOOD SHOOL ROAD, PS-SADAR, NOAKHALI- 3801, BANGLADESH28.05
1879998 1201580021285690 MD.RAQUIBUL ISLAM A.K.M KADIR MOSLEMA KHATUN HOUSE NO-1,ROAD NO-2, BLOCK-B,SECTION-10,MIRPUR , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 39.95
1879999 1201580030411681 SHAHINA KAMAL ABU HENA MOSTOFA KAMALJORINA BEGUM 81/1 JONAKI ROAD, AHMED NAGAR , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880000 1201900019094384 NASRIN SULTANA SHADAT HOSSAIN FERDUSI BEGUM HOUSE - 8, LANE - 2, SECTION - 10, BLOCK - B, MIRPUR, DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 6970.00
1880001 1202420012380949 A.M. MD. SHAHIDULLAH LATE ABDUL GAFUR AHAMEDLATE SHAYASTA KHATUNBLO-H, SEC-2, ROAD-7, HOUSE-1, MIRPUR, DHAKA , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880002 1202420013115126 ABDUS SOBUR AHAMED ABDUL HAKIM SAIMA KARIM BL-H, SEC- 2, RD-7, HS-1, MIRPUR, DHAKA , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880003 1202550007950128 MD. FAISAL UDDIN. LATE. AZIZUL HAQUE. PARUL BEGUM. 134/7, PAIKPARA'C'TYPE STAFF, QUATER MIRPUR. , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 106.25
1880004 1202580017538217 MD AMIR HOSSAIN MD HAZER ULLAH SUNDORI BEGUM SSECTION-6,BLOCK-D,ROAD-11, HOUSE-4, MIRPUR, DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880005 1202930029426733 MD. MOSTAFA KAMAL LATE WAHIDUR RAHMAN LATE RAJEYA BEGUM 74/D, ARJOT PARA, MOHAKHALI  , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 238.00
1880006 1203210045623153 MOHAMMAD ANAMUL HOQUELATE SIDDIQUR RAHMAN LATE FEROJA BEGUM FLAT-2 A (1ST FLOOR), 1191 EAST MONIPUR, MIRPUR, , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880007 1201580047506524 DHIMAN NATH DEBASHISH KUMAR NATH UPASHANA PROVA DEBI38, GREEN ROAD , DHANMONDI, DHAKA. , DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880008 1203040045260841 HASIBA SULTANA MOINUL ISLAM MOST. ZAKIA BEGUM IMAM QUARTER (BESIDE MAZAR), ROAD-19/C, MOHAKHALI DOHS , DHAKA- 1206, BANGLADESH 355.30
1880009 1202550012328363 SHAHIDA YASMIN ABDUL MALEK KHADIZA BEGUM 74/2 KA, SOUTH JATRA BARI, DHAKA-1204. , DHAKA- 1204, BANGLADESH 355.30
1880010 1202400022397055 MRS.ROWSHAN ARA CHOWDHURYTOSLIM CHOWDHURY LATE NURUNNAHAR 162/ARAMBAG 2ND FLOOR, MOTIJHEEL BR , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880011 1203110073746841 KHAN MD. SHER ZAMAN MD. ABDUS SALAM KHAN KANIZ MAHMUDA AKTHER148,NEW BAILY ROAD , RAMNA , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 611.15
1880013 1202600003413095 MD. MOTIUR RAHMAN MD, MOFIZUR RAHMAN RAHIMA AKTER HOUSE-26(1ST FLOOR,LEFT SIDE), ROAD-13, BLOCK-L, SOUTH, BANASREE, GORAN., DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH402.90
1880014 1203970041195348 GOLAM MOSTOFA JABED ALI CHAN BARU FL-4/A,HO-33,RO-1,DHANMONDI  , DHAKA- -, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880015 1601880019045422 TASNEEM FERDOUS CHOWDHURYMD. SERAJUL ISLAM CHOWDHURYHABIBA NOOR 300, NAYATOLA CHAIRMAN GOLI, MOGBAZAR, , DHAKA- 1217, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880016 1201700012218619 AYASHA SIDDIQUA MD. MASUDUL HAQUE ANOARA BEGUM VILL: STATION BAZAR, PO+PS:, NATORE , NATORE- 6400, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880017 1204570028558977 MD. SHOHIDUL ISLAM MD. AMAN ULLAH MST. SHAHIDA BIBI VILL: PAIKPARA, PO - SAIPARA, PS - BAGMARA, DIST. - RAJSHAHI , RAJSHAHI- 6250, BANGLADESH321.30
1880018 1202150032064456 AKLIMA BEGUM HABIBUR RAHAMAN BABUL NAZMA AKTER 225/A, SHER - E - BANGLA ROAD, RAYER BAZAR , , DHAKA- 1209, BANGLADESH 29.75
1880019 1203880029075575 MOHAMMAD ABDUL QUDDUSMD.AYET ALI MONSHI SHAHANARA BEGUM 225/A,SHER-E-BANGLA ROAD, RAYER BAZAR , DHAKA- 1209, BANGLADESH 892.50
1880020 1203880032104654 AKLIMA BEGUM HABIBUR RAHMAN BABUL NAZMA AKTER 225/A,SHER-E-BANGLA ROAD, RAYER BAZAR,DHAKA-1209 , DHAKA- ., BANGLADESH 39.95
1880023 1205200011579741 MISS SUMI MD. MINTO HOWLADER MAMOTAJ BEGUM C/O- MD. SYDUL ISLAM, B-2/C-3,(NEW), AGARGOAN, NEW GOVT. COLONY, DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH402.90
1880024 1204280026288543 MD. MOSTAFA KAMAL MD. ABDUL AWAL MRS. MONWARA BEGUM43,LAKE CIRCUS,KALABAGAN, DHANMONDI, , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 129.20
1880025 1202130038836983 KAMRUN NAHAR ROMJAN ALI RABEYA KATUN HAJI MOTTAL HOSSAIN BARI.  , CTG- 4368, BANGLADESH 352.75
1880026 1202130039538544 SUMSUR NAHAR S.M. SAIFUL ALAM RABEYA KATUN KACHUAI, P.S PATIYA  , CTG- 4370, BANGLADESH 396.10
1880027 1202620020806175 MD. SHAHEEN ANSARI MD. KHAN JAHAN ALI MRS. NADIRA KHATUN 405/B ( GROUND FLOOR ), GULBAGH, MALIBAGH , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880028 1202850023838733 MD. AKKAS ALI MD. AKHEZ UDDIN REKHA AKTER B- 18/2,KHILGOAN STAFF QUARTER, KHILGOAN , DHAKA- 1217, BANGLADESH 16.15
1880029 1201580030801264 MD. ABUL KASHEM LATE AMINULLA MIAH LATE MAHMUDA KHATUN153, EAST ULON, RAMPURA. , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880030 1202490025613815 MD SHAFIQUL ISLAM ABDUL KARIM MUNSHI SHALAHA BEGUM KHA-166/1, MEDDA BADDA  , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 328.95
1880031 1203110024129183 SUFIA BEGUM ANWARUL HAQUE LATE SHORIFA BEGUMALTASHISH BHAVAN,FLAT#6-B, HOLDING#39/5/2,H#279,EAST, HAZIPARA,KHILGOAN,RAMPURA, DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH255.00
1880032 1203690039263419 MD. JANIBUL HOQUE AL-HAJ AJAJUL HOQUE AL-HAJ ZAKIYA HOQUE336/B, T.V ROAD, RAMPURA  , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880033 1201830048586160 SHAHERA BEGUM MD. ZAHIRUL ISLAM JAHANARA BEGUM 160/2, MIDDLE BADDA, LINK ROAD, , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 171.70
1880034 1202760004870760 MD. TAIBUL ISLAM MD. NOSU MIAH KHIRUN AKTAR ADARSHA BOI BITAN, 38/3 BANGLABAZAR, DHAKA-1100 , DHAKA- 1100, BANGLADESH 18.70
1880035 1203570022187837 MD, SADEKUR RAHMAN AHAMMED ALI SOFIA AHAMED 30/2, S. K DAS ROAD, GANDARIA  , DHAKA- 1204, BANGLADESH 17.85
1880036 1201470041882377 S.M.AL-MAMUN S.M.AFTAB UDDIN SHAMIMARA C/O:RUHUL AMIN,SAPLA PHARMACY, DUET GATE,DUET,GAZIPUR , GAZIPUR- 1700, BANGLADESH180.20
1880037 1202960032614395 FATIHA SULTANA MD RABIUL HASAN SAZEDA HASAN VILL-DEARDHANGORA SIRAJGONJ.  , SIRAJGONJ- 6700, BANGLADESH 12.75
1880038 1201580020054398 ROZINA BEGUM MD.NANNU BEPARY RENU BEGUM DESIGN & CARE, 29 WEST, PANTHAPATH, 8TH FLOOR , DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880039 1201820048977296 MD. NAJAM GOFRA MIA AFIA BEGUM C/O. MASTER NURUL HOQUE BARI, NANGOLCOT, COMILLA 3583 , COMILLA- 3583, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880040 1202210022740988 MUHAMMAD QUAMRUZZAMANLATE. NURUZZAMAN RASHIDA BEGUM HOUSE # KA-147, RD-06, KHILJI ROAD, SHAMOLI, PC CULTURE HOUSING SOCITY, DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH1674.50
1880041 1202800006544403 SHAKERA NASRIN ABDUL MOTIN ROKEYA BEGUM 670/4/A, EAST MONIPUR, MOLLAH ROAD, MIRPUR, DHAKA, 1216, BANGLADESH 388.45
1880042 1204170033142910 MD.MIZANUR RAHMAN ABDUL ALI MUNSI JULEKHA BEGUM 162, SOUTH JATRABARI,  , DHAKA- 1204, BANGLADESH 314.50



1880044 1201850007669422 ARMIA KHANAM CHOWDHURYDR.KAMAL ABDUS SHAHEED CHOW;MRS 104, HOUSING ESTATE , SYLHET- 3100, BANGLADESH 538.90
1880045 1203060046042931 JOYA RANI DAS SHOCINDRO CHANDRA DAS KOLPONA RANI SAHA 150/9, 3RD FLOOR, SOUTH KAZAL, SHAH, NOBAB ROAD SYLHET. , SYLHET- 4000, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880046 1203550016783703 SHAH AZIZUR RAHMAN SHAH MOSABBIR ALI BODRUN NESSA MALIK MEDICINE CENTER, AMBORKHANA POINT , SYLHET- 3100, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880047 1202420020280645 MOHAMMAD MIRZA MOMENLATE REAZ UDDIN AHMED LATE ZAHIRON TAKAFUL ISLAMI INSUANCE LTD, PALTA BR DAUS SALAM ARCHED, 14 PURANA PALTAN, DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH402.90
1880048 1203830046075852 MD. ABDUL KALAM AZAD MD. MOKADES HOSSAIN FAKIRMST. SALEHA KHATUNH# 24, RD# 06, SEC# 03, UTTARA  , DHAKA- 1230, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880049 1201900075069150 MD.SOBUJ HOSSAIN MD.TOBARAK HOSSAIN RINA BEGUM 131 LAL MOHAN SHAH STREET  , DHAKA- 1100, BANGLADESH 297.50
1880050 1202950069564111 REBEKA MORSHED LATE ISMAIL SAFIA FIRE BRIGADE RD, KHULNA  , KHULNA- 9100, BAN 552.50
1880051 1202950069564195 IMRAN ALI ABDUR RASHID HOWLADER SALEHA FIRE BRIGADE RD, KHULNA  , KHULNA- 9100, BAN 552.50
1880052 1203600012922011 MOHAMMAD. SADEQUR RAHMANMD. GOLAM SORWAR MUKTARA BEGUM B-45.F-3,AGB-COLONY,MOTIJHEEL., IDEL ZONE, DHAKA-1000. , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 18.70
1880053 1202150011195211 SALENA AKTER MD SHAMIM AL MAMUN ASIA BEGUM 6/2/3,MOTIJHEEL,T&TCOLONY,  , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880054 1203060005716995 NAHID AKTER KAZI RAFIQUL ISLAM HENA BEGUM C/O- A.C.C. FINANCE DIVISION, BSCIC,137/138, MOTIJHEEL C/A , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880055 1203190040616621 MD.FARHAD LATE-TOMSHER SIKDER MOST.HOUMON BIBI] 37/A(OLD) MOUCHAK COLONY, AZIMPUR,NEW MARKET , DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880056 1203970032860513 MD. FARID SHEIKH MD. BAREK MST. KHODEJA AKHTAR660,DHANMONDI RESIDENTIAL AREA, ROAD # 32, , DHAKA- 1209, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880057 1203970032860754 MRS. QUAZI NAZNEEN DR. AHMED FAISAL HASAN MRS. RAJIA KHATOON 660,DHANMONDI RESIDENTIAL AREA, ROAD # 32 , DHAKA- 1209, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880058 1203880040068676 SADAR UDDIN KHAN LATE CHAN KHAN LATE MATLAB NESSA BIBI166, TEJKUNIPARA, TEJGAON, DHAKA , DHAKA- 1215, BANGLADESH 629.00
1880059 1202800032297416 KHAIZ AHAMMAD SULTAN AHAMMAD ZORENA KHATUN VILL-PODUA, PO-JOUR KACHER , FENI- 3900, BANGLADESH 44.20
1880060 1202800046066686 LOUTFUR RAHMAN LATE NURUZZAMAN LATE SUHA KHATUN C/O.SUNGDO ENGINEERING &CONST., CO. LTD. ABU DHABI , ABU DHABI- 749, U.A.E 2.55
1880061 1202800046066959 MD. SHOHIDUL ISLAM MOKU MIAH HATAMA KHATUN VILL: WEST BIJOY SING., PO. PANCHGACHIA BAZAR , FENI- 3900, BANGLADESH 34.00
1880062 1202800049551754 NAIYARUL HOQUE ABDUL HAI BHUIYAN ROKAYA BEGUM VILL: SOUTH ANANDAPUR, PO. HASNA BAD PS. FULGAZI , FENI- 3900, BANGLADESH 119.00
1880063 1202800069156069 MD RAJIB RUHUL AMIN SAJEDA BEGUM POWERFUL IPS,TRUNK ROAD  , FENI- 3900, BANGLADESH 44.20
1880064 1202800071839340 ENAMUL . SAMSUL HOQUE OZUFA BEGUM FAMOUS COMPUTER TRUNK ROAD FEN, I , FENI- 3900, BD 5.10
1880065 1202800072138251 REZAUL KARIM NUR KARIM MONOARA BEGUM FAMOUS COMPUTER,TRRNK ROAD  , FENI- 3900, BANGLADESH 66.30
1880066 1203500040960739 MD. JOBAYER MD. ABDUL MANN KHANDAKERMONOWARA BEGUM 76/B, R.K. MISSION ROAD, DHAKA  , DHAKA- 1203, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880067 1202150020759915 MD. NAJIM UDDIN LATE - NUR UIDDIN MEHER BANU 52/2, HAJI OSMAN GHANI ROAD,  , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880068 1202350000712714 MD. EMDADUL HOSSAIN KHANLATE MD.  SUKUR KHAN MRS. RASHIDA BEGUM50/B, HORI CHARAN ROY ROAD, FARIDABAD, DHAKA, 1204, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880069 1202400025788325 MD. HABIBUL ISLAM MD. NURUL ISLAM MOST. MABIA KHATUN 143, SHEROIL, GHORAMARA, BOALIA, , RAJSHAHI- 6100, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880070 1201600016654581 HARUNUR RASID JALILUR RAHMAN SUFIYA BEGUM KHANDAKER TRADERS, ARUP BHABAN, (4TH FLOOR)107, AGRABAD , CHITTAGONG- 4100, BANGLADESH39.95
1880071 1201600018892655 AMANAT ULLAH ABUL BASHAR SAJEDA BEGUM KHANDAKER TRADERS,107, AGRABAD, C/A, CTG. , CHITTAGONG- 4100, BANGLADESH 5.95
1880072 1203080016577252 MR. ABDUL KADER KALU MIAH KHIRUN NESSA KHAN DAKER TRADER'S ,107, AGRABAD C/A,CTG , CTG- 4100, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880073 1201510004868818 GOLAM MORTUZA LATE SAIDUL HOQUE LATE BEGAM DELAFROSEGENERAL MANAGER, NARYANGONG, PALLI BIDYUT SAMITY , NARYANGONG- 0000, BANGLADESH 85.00
1880074 1202950040307660 JAHER MIAH SHERO MIAH AMINA BEGUM KAULA JAMTALA, DHAKHIN KHAN, UTTARA, DHAKA- 1234, BANGLADESH 1.70
1880075 1203150020615360 MR SOLMAN FAZLUR RAHMAN AMENA BEGUM VILL- BASARUF P.O- PAKHAJIPUR, P.S- NABINAGAR , NABINAGAR- .........., BANGLADESH 2.55
1880076 1203500013242128 JASHIM UDDIN NURUL ISLAM AMBIA KHATUN VILL+PO : CHARTARAKANDI, PS- MONOHARDI , NARSHINGDI- 0000, BANGLADESH 4.25
1880077 1203500013242765 KAMAL HOSSAIN S.A. HAKIM SAMSUN NEHAR HAKIMMOASASA ABDUL AZIZ, ALKHURAYEE, PO. BOX NO.- 62807, RIYADH- 11595, K.S.A. 15.30
1880078 1201510004215618 MD. KAMAL UDDIN MVI; SYED AHMED MRS. JAMILA KHATUN JANATA BANK, 48,MOTIJHEEL COR., BRANCH, , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880079 1202840014470708 MD.SHAMSUDDIN KHAN LATE MD. TAJUDDIN KHAN LATE HALIMA KHANAM43/1,INDIRA ROAD,  , DHAKA- 1215, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880080 1202800069158084 JAFOR AHAMMED MONOHAR ALI MAN BEGUM C/O POWERFUL IPS TRUNK ROAD  , FENI- 3900, BANGLADESH 66.30
1880081 1202800071839431 MD. GOLAM KAWSAR ROBIUL ISLAM SULTANA AKTER FAMOUS COMPUTER TRUNK ROAD FEN, I , FENI- 3900, BD 22.10
1880082 1202940028078542 AMIR ALI MAHABBAT ALI HALIMA BEGUM 135/5,NORTH MUGHDAPARA  , DHAKA- 1214, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880083 1205890061226363 CHAN MIAH BELLAL HOSEN SORIYA BEGUM AISHORA, AISHORA, BASAIL, TANGAIL , TANGAIL- 1900, BANGLADESH 25.50
1880084 1205890061226403 MR. MOSTAFA SADEK ALI JAMELA BEGUM BHOKTA, BHOKTA, KALIHATI, TANGAIL , TANGAIL- 1900, BANGLADESH 25.50
1880085 1205890061226411 KAMAL BHUIYAN JAMAL BHUIYAN PARUL KAMANA, BALLA BAZAR, KALIHATI, TANGAIL , TANGAIL- 1900, BANGLADESH 25.50
1880086 1205890061226502 ABU BAKAR AYEN UDDIN SALEHA BEGUM UTTAR FATHARA, GHARINDA, TANGAIL, TANGAIL , TANGAIL- 1900, BANGLADESH 25.50
1880087 1205890061226553 SOBUR MIAH ABDUL HAY TAMANNA BEGUM AKDHALA, AISORA, BASAIL, TANGAIL , TANGAIL- 1900, BANGLADESH 25.50
1880088 1205890061296637 MR. KALAM ABDUL AZIZ SAKHINA BEGUM TIRANCH, AWSHONARA, BASAIL, TANGAIL , TANGAIL- 1900, BANGLADESH 59.50
1880089 1205890061296653 MR. KALAM ABDUL AZIZ SAKHINA BEGUM TIRANCH, AWSHONARA, BASAIL, TANGAIL , TANGAIL- 1900, BANGLADESH 61.20
1880090 1205890061296736 NAZRUL ISLAM UMAR ALI JOMALA BEGUM SAVAR, KOKDHARA, KALIHATI, TANGAIL , TANGAIL- 1900, BANGLADESH 340.85
1880091 1205890061707072 HABIB MIAH SOLEMAN HAMIDA KATAKHALI, CHATMOHAR  , PABNA- 6630, BANGLADESH 51.00
1880092 1205890061822407 MD. ZIAUR RAHMAN MOKSAD KAZI MST. HAMIDA BEGUM BINSHARA, NASHRATPUR, DAMOIGHL, BOGRA , BOGRA- 5800, BANGLADESH 25.50
1880093 1205890061822482 MOHAMMAD ALOM HOSSAINZALIL HOSSAIN MOSMMOT ANOWARA BEGUMJHARGRAM, CHOK OIHHL, NAOGAON, SADAR, NAOGAON , NAOGAON- 5700, BANGLADESH 25.50
1880094 1205890063568936 BAZLUR RASHID MIAH ABDUS SAMAD MIAH MONOWARA BEGUM BARAPAKHIYA, ALASIN, DELDUAR, TANGAIL- 1913, BANGLADESH 212.50
1880095 1205890071263153 MOHAMMAD ALOM HOSSAINPOLAS HOSSAIN JORINA KHATUN NOWGON , BASAIL, TANGAIL- 1900, BANGLADESH 25.50
1880096 1205890071267351 FAZLU MIAH FOTIK MIAH MIM AKTER PAIKORA, PAIKORA, KALIHATI  , TANGAIL- 1900, BANGLADESH 25.50
1880097 1205890073208073 IQBAL HOSSAIN JABED HOSSSAIN PARBIN KHATUN BALINA, PAIKORA, BASAIL  , TANGAIL- 1903, BANGLADESH 25.50



1880098 1203330042478896 MD RASEL MD ABUL KALAM NUR BEGUM ISMAIL BARISTERER BARI,MONIR N  , CHITTAGONG- 4215, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880099 1204570072352411 NASIR UDDIN KAHALIL MIA FATEMA BEGUM 116, SANTIBAG  , DHAKA- 1217, BANGLADESH 97.75
1880100 1203210041304254 KAZI.ASHRAF UDDIN KAZI.SHAHIZ UDDIN HONOFA KHATUN VILL+PO-IBRAHIMPUR, PS-NABINAGAR,DIST-B-BARIA, , COMILLA- 3410, BANGLADESH 365.50
1880101 1202630046039291 SHIKTA ISLAM MD. HASABUL ISLAM RANGILA BEGUM HOUSE-23, ZIGATOLA, DHANMONDI , DHAKA- 1209, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880102 1203080006056112 MR MAKHUD ULLAH BHUIYABLATE DIN MOHAMMAD BHUIYANTARIKAR NESA M/S-YOUNG TRANSPORT CO, 11, STRAND ROAD, MAJHIRGHAT, CHITTAGONG- 4000, BANGLADESH402.90
1880103 1201560009306717 MOHAMMAD ALI SHEIKH MD. ABDUL HAMID SHEIKH MRS. TAHURA BEGUM JANATA BANK, SONARGAON ROAD BR. , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 362.95
1880104 1201470001053583 MD. LITON S. M. SIRAJUL ISLAM MRS. RANOWARA BEGUMABAKASH , 47 RASULPUR, DANIA , DHAKA- 1236, BANGLADESH 3.40
1880105 1203330019309531 MD ABU KAWSAR AL HAJ MD YOUSUF REJIA BEGUM C/O PRAN TALOKDAR BARI, TULATOLE FOUZADER HAT STATION , CHITTAGONG- 4315, BANGLADESH39.95
1880106 1201510040642651 MRS. RASMA MR. FOJLUL HAQUE AMENA BEGUM C/O. ROMAN, 1054, MARAJ NAGOR, BLOCK- A, KODOMTOLI, DHAKA, DHAKA- 1362, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880107 1202400010706427 ZIAUL HOQ JEWEL MD ELIS ALO BAGOM C/O-MOSFIQUZZAMAN BHUIYAN, PHYCHE, (5E), 135,AZIMPUR ROAD , DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH402.90
1880108 1203280016475078 MD.BELLAL HOSSAIN BHUYAINMD.ABDUL MANNAN BHUYAINSHAHARA KHATUN BRIDGE INTL,147 MOTIJHEEL, SULTAN BUILDING,DHAKA , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 5695.00
1880109 1202580029543018 MD.KAMRUZZAMAN MD.ABDUL HAYE MST.REZIA KHATON 299, EAST GORAN, KHILGAON  , DHAKA- 1229, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880110 1202950074953695 MD. HUMAYUN KABIR MD. KHALILUR RAHAMAN MURSHIDA BEGUM 14, RUPSHA ROAD,  , KHULNA- 9100, BANGLADESH 552.50
1880111 1204100025356346 LENIN  CHOWDHURY MD, ISLAM CHOWDHURY SARA CHOWDHURY HOUSE# 3,AVE-01., BLOCK-B, SEC-10, MIRPUR, DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 24.65
1880112 1204100030668203 NISA  CHOWDHURY MD. ISLAM CHOWDHURY ASHRAFUNNESA HOUSE-3, FLAT-403, AVE-1, BLOCK-B, MIRPUR-10, DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 24.65
1880113 1204100045285606 FAHAD HASAN BARI MD. ISLAM CHOWDHURY NISA CHOWDHURY HOUSE-30 5TH FLOOR,AVENUE-1, BLOCK-A, MIRPUR-10.DHAKA-1216. , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH24.65
1880114 1202850015538761 NAZIMUDDIN MD. SHAHIDUL HAQUE RUPALI BEGUM H# KA-86/1/C, MAYA MOHOL, ROOM, NO- 502, KURATOLI MASQUE ROAD, KURATOLI, KHILKHET, DHAKA- 1229, BANGLADESH402.90
1880115 1201510016164728 MD.RAFIQUL ISLAM LATE MD. ABDUL MANNAN MIAH 60/A DINNATHSEN ROAD, GANDARIA , DHAKA- 1204, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880116 1202950069555853 JAHANGIR ALAM SONA MIAH BILKIS BANU 17, SHANTIBAGH, DHAKA  , DHAKA- 1217, BAN 552.50
1880117 1206090010443761 MD. MUSTAFIZUR RAHMAN MD. AMINULLA LATE- RAHIMA BEGUM 395/C, KHILGAON CHOWDHURY PARA, DHAKA , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 4250.00
1880118 1201890063641173 MD IKBAL HOSSAIN SARKERMD IDRIS ALI KHORSHEDA BEGUM JAMGORA.JIRABO.ASHULIA., DHAKA , DHAAK- ., BANGLADESH 170.00
1880119 1204660043493129 FERDOUSI BEGUM S.M.AZIZUR HOSSAIN TASLIMA KHATUN HOUSE:244,ROAD:2,MOHAMMADIA, HOUSING SOCIETY,MOHAMMADPUR , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH15.30
1880120 1204220044875146 AFSANA ALAMGIR MD. ALAMGIR MONOWARA BEGUM MD. SALIM, ABDUL MABUD, SOWDAGAR BARI,BANDAR, EPZ, CTG, CTG- 4100, BANGLADESH 34.00
1880121 1202550013658095 MRS. NOORJAHAN BEGUM MD. JILLUR RAHMAN BEGUM ASMA KHATUNHOUSE#8/A/9 ROAD#13-14(OLD-30), DHANMONDI R/A , DHAKA- 1209, BANGLADESH 1534.50
1880122 1203020021713664 MOHAMMAD SAMSUZZAMANABDUR RAHAMAN BHUIYAN LATE SUFIA BEGUM 5TH FLOOR RAPA PLAZA, HOUSE NO, 1,ROAD NO-16, DHANMONDI , DHAKA- 1209, BANGLADESH 348.50
1880123 1201830075071665 MD.SHOHIDUL ISLAM MD.AJAHAR ALI MST MINIYARA KHATUN126,ISLAMPUR,NACHOL,NACHOL, NACHOL, , CHAPAINABABGONJ- 6301, BANGLADESH 599.25
1880124 1201740058505051 SHIMA RANI ROY BIKRAMJIT ROY LATE SUROJ BALA ROYC/O- BIKRAMJIT ROY, KISHOREGONJ PALLI BIDYUT, SAMITI, KISHOREGANJ, KISHOREGANJ- 2300, BANGLADESH109.65
1880125 1202010031999103 MD. SHAFIQUL ISLAM MD. KAFIRUL ISLAM MRS. MOTI BANU BANGLA TRAC LTD. 1ST FLOOR, MOHAKHALI C/A. , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 450.00
1880127 1202840008465587 MD. JAHANGIR ALAM WAZIULLA KHAN AMBIA KHATUN A. A.OVERSEAS LTD. 205, (2ND FLOOR)SHAHID SAYED,NAZRUL, ISLAM SHARANI BIJOYNAGAR, DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH56.95
1880128 1203860031024412 SUJAN CHOWDHURY LATE  NEPAL CHOWDHURY KALPANA CHOWDHURYSHAHAJIR BARI VLL:WEST MEKHAL, PO,MEKHAL FAKIR HAT, HATHAZARI, CHITTAGONG- 4330, BANGLADESH39.95
1880129 1204990049332128 DILARA AKTER TUMPA MD ABU ZAFAR CHY MOHSENARA BEGUM 1802/E, SUBUJ BUG, PANWALLA, PARA, P/O: BANDAR, P/S: DUBLEMURING, CHITTAGONG., CHITTAGONG- 4100, BANGLADESH817.70
1880130 1204990049332136 DILARA AKTER TUMPA MD ABU ZAFAR CHY MOHSENARA BEGUM 1802/E, SUBUJ BUG, PANWALLA, PARA, P/O: BANDAR, P/S: DOUBLEMURING, CHITTAGONG., CHITTAGONG- 4100, BANGLADESH807.50
1880131 1201830009939409 MOHAMMAD RAIHAN HABIBMD. HABIBULLAH BHUIYAN SELINA PERVEEN HOUSE#38, SHAHJALAL AVENUE, SECTOR#4, UTTARA., DHAKA- 1230, BANGLADESH 1606.50
1880132 1201520049848941 MD. YOUNUS SARKER MD. ABDUR RAHMAN SARKERMRS. ANWARA BEGUMPLOT # 125/A, BLOCK # A, BASHUNDHARA R/A, , DHAKA- 1229, BANGLADESH 850.00
1880133 1203250018968381 SAGAR PEREIRA NIRMOL PEREIRA DOLY PEREIRA 165, TEJKUNIPARA, TEJGAON , DHAKA- 1215, BANGLADESH 395.25
1880134 1301650006063563 MD. REZAUR RAHMAN MD. ABDUR RAHMAN MRS. SHAMSUN NAHAR152/2M, GREENROAD, PANTHAPATH  , DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880135 1202660040829033 MST. HOSNEURA BEGUM LATE. ABDUL HAKIM SARKERULFATER NESA ANSAR SARKERBARI, VILL:+P.O: RAJAMEHER, DEBIDWAR, COMILLA., COMILLA- 1420, BANGLADESH34.00
1880136 1203790012479408 TITU KUMER CHOWDHURY BABUL KANTI CHOWDHURY SHIPU CHOWDHURY 3916 MIAH KHAN NAGAR, SOUTH BAKALIA ISHARKER POOL, BY LANE, CHITTAGONG- 4000, BANGLADESH402.90
1880137 1202020049841450 MD. MOHIUDDIN MD. MONTAJ UDDIN LATE FIROJA BEGUM BERAID, BADDA  , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 2.55
1880138 1203680063639180 FARJANA AFROZ MD. KAMAL UDDIN MRS. RAZIA BEGUM HOUSE-570/C, FLAT-A4, KHILGAON , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 3969.00
1880139 1203020011036029 KAMRUL HASSAN MD.RAFIQUE ULLAH MRS.LILY AKTER HOUSE-2,ROAD-3,BLOCK-D,MIRPUR, -12 , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 4.25
1880140 1202680019107891 ABU ASHRAF MANNA AFSARUDDIN AHMED MAMNE ARA BEGUM 513/2,DANIA,ROSUL PUR DANIA  , DHAKA- 1236, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880141 1203110017388323 MS LIPIKA DAS MR SAMAR KANTI PAUL MRS CHINU RANI PAULC/O#AVOY KUMAR DAS ,637, PEAYARABAGH,(2ND FLO), MOGHBAZAR ,DHAKA, DHAKA- 1217, BANGLADESH30.60
1880143 1601880049599120 MRS . LIPI AKTER MD . KHORSHAD ALAM MISS. RASIDA BEGUM C/O - KHORSHAD , MTBL, PRINCIPAL BRANCH W.W TOWER, 68 MOTIJHEEL, DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH28.05
1880144 1601880033724992 ROTON KUMAR SUTRODHARGOBINDO CHONDRO SUTRODHARRAKHA RANY  SUTRODHARH#98, POBA PARA, SOPURA, SAMOKDUM , RAJSHAHI, 6203, BANGLADESH 109.65
1880146 1202150030052844 JANTU KUMAR DEY MANEDHRANATH DEY MAYA RANI DEY 115/7/A, DESTILARY ROAD, GANDARIA, DHAKA- 1204, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880147 1201830016013517 ABDUL KADER ABDUR RAZZAK MAIMUNA BEGUM 5/KHA, B.K. GANGULY LANE, KAYETTULY, DHAKA-1100, DHAKA- 1100, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880148 1203560046675988 SHILPI MAJUMDER SAJAL MAJUMDER RANI BALA DEB 179 M/S-S.M. ENTERPRISE, NEW CHAKTAI, CTG. , CTG- 4000, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880149 1201780030957807 SAHA LAM JANU MIA MIAJI AMANA BZGUM HOUSE-222,DOCTOR PARA,FENI  , FENI- 3900, BANGLADESH 1174.70
1880150 1202550043427621 AMINUR RAHMAN LATE- HAJI ABDUR RAHMAN SEDDIKA KATUN VILL: TEKOR BARI, P O: GOLAPGONJ, P S: GOLAPGONJ, SYLHET- 3160, BANGLADESH 4.25
1880151 1203010016840971 LIZON FRANCIS CORRAYA LATE MICHEL CORRAYA MARGARET PALMA KA-11/10, NADDA 2ND FL ., GULSHAN-2, , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880152 1204520043326773 TARIF KHAN MONIRUZZAMAN KHAN RINA KHAN 175/1C, AHMED NAGAR, PAIKPARA, MIRPUR-1, , DHAKA- 1216, BAN* 680.00
1880153 1205150050857730 PRANTA ROY NANI GOPAL ROY BABI RANI ROY 239 KHANAMPATTY KISHOREGONG  , KISHOREGONG- 2300, BANGLADESH 34.00
1880154 1201580021267312 MD NUR UDDIN LATE MOULAVI ABDUL BARI LATE MOSAMMOT RABEYA KHATUNJANATA INSURANCE CO LTD, HEAD OFFICE 125 MOTIJHEEL, C/A, DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 402.90



1880155 1202830010486044 JAHADA AKTER IMAM CHOWDHURY SATARE BEGUM 388/A,TEJGAON 1/A,  , DHAKA- 1208, BANGLADESH 328.95
1880156 1201470042769249 SHAHANAZ BEGUM MD. SHAHJAHAN MIA BEGUM HOSNE ARA FLAT#A-3, HOUSE#13, ROAD#10, SECTOR#4, UTTARA, DHAKA- 0000, BANGLADESH 1575.05
1880157 1202580027673582 AL-MAMUN MD. FAZLUL HAQUE GEROZA BEGUM PARADISH PARA  , TANGAIL- 1900, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880158 1201820020047683 MD. SHAHIDUL ISLAM MD. TOSLIM UDDIN MST. SOMIRON NESA SALANDER (FEED MILL PARA), SALANDAR , THAKURGOAN- 5100, BANGLADESH 126.65
1880159 1201820020047857 MD. AMINUR RAHMAN LATE SAYDUR RAHMAN MST MOMENA KHATUNEAST NARGUN, POST: KHAHORPARA  , THAKURGOAN- 5100, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880160 1201820020497791 ABDUL BATEN MD.ABUL KHAYER MST.TANJABUN NESA JAGANNATHPUR,THAKURGOAN, RAJSHAHI , THAKURGOAN- 5100, BANGLADESH 152.15
1880161 1201820032246043 MD. MASUD RANA MD. RUHUL   AMIN MST. MONOARA 1 NO BDR GATE NISHCHINTAPUR  , THAKURGAON- 5100, BANGLADESH 351.05
1880162 1201580029359272 SHAHNAZ BEGUM LATE SHAH SALAUDDIN LATE NAZNU ARA BEGUMKA-71, KURIL, BADDA , DHAKA- 1229, BANGLADESH 300.90
1880163 1202830046164846 A.K.M. KHURSHEDUL ANWARDR. MOHAMMAD ABDUL JALILMOSS. KHURSHEDA BEGUMHOUSE-23, TA, ROAD-02, BANANI, DHAKA , DHAKA- 1230, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880164 1202830046436092 TOUFIK HOSSAIN LATE. DELWAR HOSSAIN DELWARA H-23, TAW, R-02, BANANI, DHAKA  , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 379.10
1880165 1201900006935041 RASHEDUL ISLAM SHAHADAT ISLAM SHAFIA KHATUN 562/C, KHILGAON  , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880166 1203370031135956 MST. ANOWARA MD. DELOWER MST. FATEMA VILL-CAKRAYTALA P.O-KATARAPARA, P.S-DAUDKANDI DIST-COMILLA , CTG.- 3517, BANGLADESH 5.95
1880167 1202580003243619 KAMRAN ALAMGIR SHAH M. A. AHMED M. AHMED SHUSHY C/O: ANWAR HOSSIN, 308 SAMITY, BAZAR, EAST NAKHALPARA, TEJGAON, DHAKA- 1215, BANGLADESH402.90
1880168 1203970024412482 ISRAT NAIMA (TUMPA) MD. ABDUL HAKIM MRS. HAMIDUN NAHAR297/1,SOUTH PAIKPARA,BL-B,RD-9, MIRPUR-1, , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 233.75
1880169 1203760049459714 SULTANA PARBIN SERAJ UDDULLA SAGORA KHATON 408/488,TAJ BHABAN EIDGHA, BOROFCOL MOUR,EAST RAMPUR, HALISHAHAR,CTG., CTG- 4000, BANGLADESH578.00
1880170 1204570064403178 MD.ZAINAL ABEDIN LATE.MD TAYEB ALI MOSA.ROKEYA BEGUMVILL+PO-SHARDA PS-GAZIPUR  , GAZIPUR- 1346, BANGLADESH 97.75
1880171 1204140059397896 INDROJIT MAJHI LATE ATUL KRISHNA MAJHI SHAYA RANI MAJHI VILL&P.O-CHARDOWLATKHAN, P.S-KALKINY,MADARIPUR , MADARIPUR- -, BANGLADESH 119.00
1880172 1204140059397928 INDROJIT MAJHI LATE ATUL KRISHNA MAJHI SHAYA RANI MAJHI VILL&P.O-CHARDOWLATKHAN, P.S-KALKINI,MADARIPUR , MADARIPUR- -, BANGLADESH 52.70
1880173 1203020041832049 MD.MAGBAHUDDIN KARIMOL MOSTAFA DAL AFROZA CHAR MEHAR RAMDAYAL BAZAR, RAMGOTI , LAXMIPUR- 3730, BANGLADESH 348.50
1880174 1201830062454391 QUAZI MOHAMMAD HASAN QUAZI ABDUL HAQUE SHAMSUN NAHAR HAQUE16/1-2, TOPKHANA ROAD, SHEGUNBAGICHA , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 1539.00
1880176 1201510054410202 ZILLUR RAHMAN M A WADUD KHAN MST SAHANAJ KHAN H-60, R-09, DIT PROJECT, BADDA  , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 102.00
1880177 1201510054410210 ZILLUR RAHMAN M A WADUD KHAN MST SAHANAJ KHAN H-60, R-09, DIT PROJECT, BADDA  , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 102.00
1880178 1201510054410261 TAZUL ISLAM LATE AWUAL HOSSAIN LATE OJUFA BEGUM H-60, R-09, DIT PROJECT, BADDA  , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 102.00
1880179 1201510054410609 TAZUL ISLAM LATE AWUAL HOSSAIN LATE OJUFA BEGUM H-60, R-09, DIT PROJECT, BADDA  , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 102.00
1880180 1201510054612233 NASIMA YEASMIN NAIMUR RAHMAN RENU BEGUM H-60, R-09, DIT PROJECT, BADDA  , DHAKA- 00, BANGLADESH 102.00
1880181 1201950003554499 MD. REZAUL KABIR RUHUL AMIN REZIA BEGUM C/O. MD. ABDUL FATEH, MEDICAL DIRECTORATE, NAVALHQ, BANANI, DHAKA- 1213, BANGLADESH402.90
1880182 1203330023798361 TABASSUM KARIM MOHD. MERAJ -E- MOSTAFA YEASMIN KARIM 592/B MEHIDIBAG. RD, DAMPARA, KOTOWALI. , CHITTAGONG- 4000, BANGLADESH 565.25
1880183 1204090048605062 HARUN-OR-RASHID . KAZI SULTAN AHAMED ZAHIDA KHATUN OCEAN DEW APPT. A-5, 42/B/A, MAZAR ROAD, MIRPUR. , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880184 1202150022403841 RUMMADN AHMED LATE MUHIBUR RAHMAN LATE MUBSU KHANOMDARGHA MAHALLA VITA PARA, BANGLA HOUSE , SYLHET- 3100, BANGLADESH 0.85
1880185 1203750027047884 JINNUR AHMED CHOWDHURYLATE DR. M. A JALIL CHOWDHURYMRS. MOKKO KHATUN CHOWDHURY132. WEST PIRMOHALLA, SYLHET , SYLHET- 3100, BANGLADESH 321.30
1880187 1203350020471706 MD. AL-MAMUN ABDUL KHALEQUE HOWLADERMRS. BAKULEN NESA 734, WEST KAZIPARA,(1ST FLOOR), MIRPUR, DHAKA , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 8.50
1880189 1202260021210788 MD. JAHANGIR ALAM MD. NURUZZAMAN MIAH MRS. FAYZUNNESA BEGUMPRIME INSURANCE CO. LTD., V.I.P. ROAD BRANCH, PARAMOUNT, HEIGHTS,65/2/1 PURANA PALTAN, DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH331.50
1880191 1202950041700705 NUR NAHAR SUMON HOWLADER JAHURA KHATUN BABE RAMAT COMPLEX, 146, ARAMBAGH 1ST FLR. , DHAKA- 1000, BANFGLADESH 5.95
1880192 1201500016532351 MD . ZANE  ALAM SUKUR  GARAMI LATE RABEA BEGUM HOUSE # 16 , ROAD # 2 , DHANMONDI , DHAKA- 1209, BANGLADESH 127.50
1880193 1202640044986513 FIRDOUS ARA BILQUIS BANUABU AYUB MOHAMMAD BADRUDOZZAFAZILATUN NESSA 357, ELEPHANT ROAD, NEW MARKET  , DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH 0.85
1880195 1202640027055197 MD. MOSTAFA KAMAL JAYNAL ABEDIN MATUBBER ASMA BEGUM 590, DONIA BAZAR, FRIENDS, COMPUTER CENTER, KADAMTOLY, DHAKA- 1236, BANGLADESH 5.10
1880196 1202800032579869 HAFIZA BEGUM YUOSUF ALI MOLLA FOKRUN NESSA SOUND TECH BUILDING(3RD FLOOR), KAZIR GAON,CHANDI MATT, MATUAIL,JATRABARI, DHAKA- 1362, BANGLADESH377.40
1880197 1202740000289264 MOHAMMED ALI CHOWDHURYLATE MOHAMMED MEAH CHOWDHURYMRS.SAFURA KHATUN 101 STATION ROAD  , CTG- 4000, BANGLADESH 1638.80
1880198 1203650028630324 MRS RUMANA PERVIN SYED MOSHTAQUE ALI SULTANA  BEGUM 95 SIR IQBAL ROAD, KHULNA , KHULNA- 9100, BANGLADESH 190.40
1880199 1202550026144197 MR. MANJURUL AHSAN LATE- M. MIZANUR RAHMAN LATE- ARJUMAND BANUHOUSE# 12(NEW), ROAD# 12(NEW), DHANMONDI, R/A , DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH 84.15
1880200 1203190012437038 ABUL KHAIR LATE TANU MIA 265/4C, WEST MERADIA, KHILGAON , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880201 1203680017554381 MD. ASADUZZAMAN LATE M.A. QUASEM RABYEA KHATUN NAYAN KUNJA, 322 WEST RAMPURA, 2ND FLOOR., DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 255.00
1880202 1203590029895311 MD. LUTFUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURYABDUL WAHID CHOWDHURYSABINA BEGUM CHOWDHURYWAHID MONZIL, 45/1 TANTIPARA , SYLHET- 3100, BANGLADESH 299.20
1880203 1301660017195544 AMIYA CHANDA GOPESH CHANDA ANIMA RANI CHANDA VILL-RAZA PUR, P O-SRIMONGAL , MOWLOVI BAZAR- 3210, BANGLADESH 2465.00
1880204 1202580033219253 MD. GOLAM MOSTAFA LATE MOHI UDDIN LATE ANOARA BEGUM VILL-CHORPARA,PO-SHANSHAGONG  , TANGAIL- 1900, BANGLADESH 0.85
1880205 1204570040063582 PROBIR KUMER GHOSH LATE SHIBA PROSHAD GHOSHPURNIMA RANI GHOSH2/7/K-5, TOLARBAGH,MIRPUR, DHAKA-1216 , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 1084.60
1880206 1202760043848823 DURGA DEBI AGARWALA DR. RATAN KUMAR AGARWALASUMITRA DEBI CHOWDHURY5, HARE STREET, FLAT 2/1, WARI  , DHAKA- 1203, BANGLADESH 425.00
1880207 1202550002002640 MRS. FEEROZA BEGUM HAJEE MD. LUTFOR RAHMANMRS. FAZILATUN NESA423, CENTRAL BASHABO WAHAB, COLONY, , DHAKA- 1214, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880208 1201600022631012 MOHAMMAD NAZRUL ISLAMMOHAMMAD SHAFIULLAH PATWARYPANWARA BEGUM HOUSE NO-435/D, SADARGHAT, ROAD, DOUBLE MURING, CHITTAGONG, 4000, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880209 1203010006831652 RAZU AHMED MD. NURUL HAQUE JAHANARA HAQUE 58/23/3 UTTAR MOUGDAPARA, BASHABOO , DHAKA- 1214, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880210 1202950069557051 TAHMINA NASHIR NASHIR UDDIN SAFIA AKTER FIRE BRIGADE RD, KHULNA  , KHULNA- 9100, BANGLADESH 552.50
1880211 1202950069558386 TAHMINA NASHIR NASHIR UDDIN SAFIA AKTER FIRE BRIGADE RD, KHULNA  , KHULNA- 9100, BANGLADESH 552.50
1880212 1202150010024890 MD.NURUL HAQUE LATE MD.FAZLE ALI MIAH MRS.FUL VANU BEGUM213/A,KHILGAON,TILPAPARA  , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880214 1203940015908291 SARKAR MAHBUB AMIR HOSSAIN ISRAT JAHAN 6,PARK, BAI BAI ELECTIC,RAJONI, GANDHA SUPER MARKET,DHAKA-CANT , DHAKA- ., BANGLADESH192.95



1880215 1203940024945991 NASRIN AKTER S.M.MAHBUBUR RAHMAN TARIKUN NESSA 6,PARK,RAJANIGANDA SUPER, MARKET ,DHAKA CANTT , DHAKA- 1206, BANGLADESH 161.50
1880216 1202020019911484 MOHAMMAD JAMAYET ALI LATE AHMED ALI MONOARA BEGUM 246/2,FREE SCHOOL STREET, FLAT#2B,KANTHAL BAGAN, , DHANMONDI- 1205, BANGLADESH 355.30
1880217 1201720032221361 MD.HAFIZUDDIN SHAK LATE SADEK ALI SHAK LATE MORIUM BIBI C/O.HASINA AKTER, 29/A,20/3,SATHIS SARKAR ROAD, GANDARIA, DHAKA- 1211, BANGALDESH 142.80
1880218 1204040030404073 SK. SHAMIM AHMED FATEH ALI AKBAR JAHAN ARA BEGUM FLAT- B-8, HOUSE- KRISHNOCHURA, 6/4/A SHEIKHE SHAHEB BAZAR, AZIMPUR., DHAKA- 1421, BANGLADESH0.85
1880220 1203040022167709 MD. OMAR FAROQUE PATWARYLATE. ABDUL HAKIM PATWARYNOORJAHAN BEGUM 55/3-8, NORTH PIRERBAG, SHEWRA, PARA, MIRPUR. , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880223 1203550012931111 MD AKMAL HUSSAIN CHOWDHURYMD. ANOWAR HOSSAIN CHOOWDHURYROKEYA BEGUM C/O JAHANGIR ALAM, SYLHET EDUCATION BOARD , SYLHET- 3100, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880224 1202990048492008 KRISNA DEV BABUL DEV ANJU DEV KHAWJA STORE KAZEM ALI ROAD, MASTER POOL , CHITTAGONG- -, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880225 1202400041045637 MOHAMMAD FAZLUL KARIMLATE-MIRAJ UDDIN MOST. ANOWARA  BEGUMSNIGDHA ABASHIC ALAKA, P.O-, BOGRA, DIST-BOGRA. , BOGRA- 5800, BANGLADESH 4250.00
1880227 1203020028343150 MD. SHOHAL RANA MD MAJIBUR RAHMAN BAKUL AKTER C/O. AHMED ZAKEER & CO 40, BIGOYNAGOR. ALLYS, CENTER 11TH FLOOR. KAKRAIL., DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH367.20
1880228 1203230045511517 RAHIMA AKTER NAJIM UDDIN ANWARA BEGUM KAPASHGULA, ABDUL SAODAGAR, LANE, CHAWKBAJAR, CTG , CHITTAGONG- 4000, BANGLADESH402.90
1880229 1202010011796408 SHAKAOTULLA BOSUNIA (RASEL)ABDUS SAMAD BOSUNI MONOARA BEGUM SHAKAOTULLA BOSUNIA (RASEL), MODDHO PIRER BAGH. HOUSE NO., 116/4, UNIT NO.07, DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH1.70
1880230 1202630035644242 NASRIN SULTANA MD. OHID MUNSHI ROKEYA BEGUM FLAT-4D,  CONCORD MASTER, GARDEN, BORO MOGBAZAR, RAMNA, DHAKA- 1217, DHAKA 107.10
1880231 1203110065391410 MD. NAZIR HOSSAIN MD. ABUL HOSSAIN RAZIA KHATUN 27/6 B, R # JOGINAGAR, WARI, SUTRAPUR , DHAKA- 1203, BANGLADESH 17892.50
1880232 1201830064872160 SYFUL ISLAM LATE ASEK MAHMUD SAHERA KHANOM JA-66/1, 2ND FLOOR, MIDDLE BADDA, GULSHAN , DHAKA- 1208, BANGLADESH 90.00
1880233 1203680063039981 MD. HABIBUR RAHMAN MD. YUNUS ALI MOST. ACHIA KHATUN AMBER DENIM LTD, BHADURPUR, BANGLA BAZAR, , GAZIPUR- 1700, BANGLADESH 8.50
1880234 1204340074525837 MD. TOFAIEL HAQUE GAGANMD. NIZAMUL HAQ MRS. NASRIN HAQUE 19/1, WEST PANTHAPATH, FLAT#15B, CONCORD REGENCY, DHANMONDI, DHAKA-1205, DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH4500.00
1880235 1203110023435299 M.M. ISLAM AL SUMON LATE SAMSUL HOQUE HOSNE ARA BEGUM R#309,JAHAN CHAMBER, CHOWMUHANI,AGRABAD,CTG , CTG- 4100, BANGLADESH 317.05
1880236 1203140059955517 SAKIR HOSSAIN AROJ ALI SARDER HALIMA KHATUN 165/1, BANK PARA, VUIA PARA, ROAD , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 219.30
1880237 1202800020395541 MD. FEROZE ALAM MD. ABDUL MALEK MONOWARA BEGUM F-140, AGARGAON GOVT. COLONY  , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 342.55
1880238 1203520074699532 SHOMON MIAH MD. KARIM HUSSEN OMERA BEGUM H-2, R2, KANIKARA, NOBINAGAR,  , BBARIA- 3410, BANGLADESH 85.00
1880239 1203110074924647 IBRAHIM KAISER IBRAHIM KHALIL JAHANARA  KHALIL 225/KA, EAST RAMPURA, DHAKA-1219 , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 850.00
1880240 1202640037788528 MOHAMMAD ULLAH SHIPLUMD. AMAN ULLAH MRS. NASIM BEGUM CITY COSMETICS & SAJGHAR, A/5, BURIGONGA SETU MRKET, JURAIN, DHAKA- 1204, BAGNLADESH351.90
1880241 1201960071156868 MD NUR UDDIN MURAD MD ALAUDDIN MABIYA BEGUM HST 10/18, MADRASHA ROAD, AZIZ MOHOLLA, DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 170.00
1880242 1201570009579941 MD. RUHUL AMIN MD. HARUN OR RASHID MRS. LATE ROKEYA BEGUM111/3, AHMED NAGAR, MIRPUR-01 , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880243 1201510039354388 ISRAT JAHAN SHAJAHAN MOLLAH ROKEYA BEGUM HOUSE # KA-25, PO- SAHAJATPUR, BADDA, DHAKA , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 9.35
1880244 1201900001775250 MD. FAZLUR RAHMAN LATE MD. ABDUL AZIZ BISWASSURAPJAN BEGUM 17/6-1, TOLARBAG, DARUS SALAM RD. MIRPUR-1 , DHAKA- 000, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880245 1201950053884180 MOMTAZ BEGUM MD. AMIR UDDIN NURZAHAN BEGUM ADD. IGP BUILDING (4TH FL), RAMNA POLICE COMPLEX, RAMNA , DHAKA- 1217, BANGLADESH 399.50
1880246 1201580033944025 RAZIA SULTANA SHAHIDULLAH LATE ASHIYA B33, GAZI BHABON, SHOPPING CENTER , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880247 1201580036321004 SOURAV DATTA SUDHIR DATTA SUCHANDANA DATTA NAVANA INTERLINKS LTD., 205-207. TEJGAON1/A. , DHAKA- 1208, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880248 1203360031423901 MD. ANWARUL ISLAM MD. ABDUL MATIN QUMRUNESA 7/0,AZIMPUR ESTATE, P.O-NEW MARKET,LALBAG. , DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH 396.10
1880249 1201830021170480 AFROZA HASSAN A.S.M. AKTER HASSAN DILARA HASSAN ROOM#6,AKRAM TOWER, 15/5 BIJOY NAGAR , DHAKA- ., BANGLADESH 850.00
1880250 1202930013047901 MUSFIQUR RAHMAN HABIBUR RAHMAN LUTFUN NAHAR 178/1-AMODDAH PAIK PARA, MIRPUR , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 394.40
1880251 1203360048548540 MISS RAZIA MD. IRFANUL HAQUE (APU) MRS. SAKHINA BEGUMHOUSE: 08, FLOOR:7-C, ROAD: 06, SEC: 07, UTTARA , DHAKA- 1230, BANGLADESH 378.25
1880252 1203060025712054 MUKTA MANDAL MADAN MOHAN MANDAL MANORAMA HALDER VILL+P.O-GACHAPARA,P.S-KOTALI, PARA,DIST-GOPALGANJ , GOPALGANJ- 8110, BANGLADESH 85.00
1880253 1203750014039772 KOYES AHMED LATE  YUSUF ALI AKLAKUN NESSA POST BOX NO -21581  , AL AIN- 21581, UAE (ABU DHA 402.90
1880254 1201470043453922 MOHSENA BEGUM AKM NAZRUL ISLAM JAHANARA BEGUM DOM-INNO BENEVOLENZO, 5A, MOGHBAZAR , DHAKA- 1213, BANGLADESH 128.35
1880256 1202840014855834 MD. WAZI ULLAH KORBAN ALI TAIYBA KHATUN 24/1,JASHIM UDDIN ROAD, ARAM, HOUSE,KAMALAPUR, , DHAKA- 1230, BANGLADESH 28.05
1880257 1202840043335966 SALMA PARVIN BABUL MIA RAHIMA BEGUM ASIF JEWEELLERS,BANK 16,MUCHAK, MARKET,MUGHBAZAR,DHAKA , DHAKA- 1217, BANGLADESH168.30
1880258 1202270001676559 MD. RAFIQUL ISLAM MD. ABUL HASEM ZOBADA KHATUN C/O, MD. ABDUL KADIR, BANGLADESH MADRASHA EDUCATION, BOARD, BHAKSHI BAZAR, DHAKA- 1211, BANGLADESH39.95
1880260 1203600011548735 RASHNA FARUQUE MD. ALLAMA SIDDIKI RAHELA FARUQUE 321 GULBAG, MALIBAG  , DHAKA- 1217, BANGLADESH 340.85
1880261 1202300006964338 REZAUL KARIM MOLLAH LATE LUTFOR RAHMAN ROWSANARA BEGUM. 2/H, 3/26 MIRPUR  , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880262 1202550027248918 SHERIEN AKTER MEHEDI HASAN DEWER BEGUM 3, LINK ROAD, BANGLAMOTOR  , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 75.65
1880263 1201590011045270 FARUK HOSSAIN MIR INUL KABIR NASIMA AKHTER HOQUE TRADERS, 320 SK. MOJIB, ROAD, KADER PLAZA, AGRABAD, CHITTAGONG- 4100, BANGLADESH402.90
1880264 1204390027370786 HOSNE ARA BEGUM LATE MD. SHARIF ULLAH ANKURI BEGUM KALLAYAN 17, KARAIL T&T COLONY, BANANI, DHAKA- 1213, BANGLADESH 8.50
1880265 1201590017388093 MD. REZAUL ISLAM MD. YUNUSH ALI MONSURA KHATUN 230/4, EAST NAKHALPARA, TEJGAON , DHAKA- 1215, BANGLADESH 272.00
1880266 1601880033573970 MD. MAHAFUZUR RAHMAN MD. ABDUL BASIT PAYERA BEGUM ROOM NO. 211, REGISTRAR, BUILDING, SUST, SYLHET. , SYLHET- 3114, BANGLADESH 1700.00
1880267 1202800026158069 MD. NURUL ISLAM TUSHARLATE MD. SADAR ALI BHUIYANLATE MRS. AMBIA KHATUNJAHANARA MANZIL C/O.ABDUL AWAL, 149/2 NORTH BASHABOO, , DHAKA- 1214, BANGLADESH 226.10
1880268 1202240000185907 A.S.M.MOSHIHUR RAHMAN MD.MAHFUZAR RAHMAN MRS.FAZILATUN NESSASURVEY OF BANGLADESH   L.P.O, (PHOTO SECTION),TEJGAON, DHAKA, 1208, BANGLADESH 402.05
1880269 1202950069556328 MORIYAM BEGUM HEKMAT ALI LAILA AKTER 07, FIRE BRIGADE RD, KHULNA  , KHULNA- 9100, BAN 552.50
1880270 1204570042533622 MOHAMMED FARQUE GOALAM MOSTAFA MRS. SHAHANARA BEGUMAL MAZAREA , SACKO  , DAMMAM- 31443, SAUDI ARABIA 8.50
1880271 1204570042533649 MOHAMMED FARQUE GOLAM MOSTAFA SHAHANARA BEGUM AL MAZAREA, SACKO  , DMAMMAM- 31443, SAUDI ARABIA 8.50
1880277 1201900020133515 ISMAIL HOSSAIN MOHAMMED IBRAHIM MONOWARA BEGUM 12/DHA, 5/19, PALLABI, MIRPUR , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880281 1202420008615074 SADEKUR RAHMAN MAFUZUR RAHMAN JORINA BEGUM 36/7/B, SHAH ALI BAG, ARUNIMA APT. MIRPUR-1, , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880282 1202840044017316 TIPU SULTAN SIKDER LATE MD TOFAZZEL HOSSAINLATE BEGUM AKHTER BANU330 E, 100ST #2C, NEW YORK, NY, 10029, U.S.A , NEWYORK- 1000, U.S.A 2270.35



1880283 1203010016628768 HARUN RASHID HAJI TAHER MONOWARA BEUGM SONALI BANK LTD., BANGABANDHU AVENUE CORP BRANCH , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 3.40
1880284 1203010060995909 HARUN-AR-RASHID LATE HASAN BHUIYA MONCHURA BEGUM SONALI BANK LTD., BANGABANDHU AVENUE CORP BRANCH , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 3.40
1880285 1203010060995917 HARUN-AR-RASHID LATE HASAN BHUIYA MONCHURA BEGUM SONALI BANK LTD., BANGABANDHU AVENUE CORP BRANCH , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 3.40
1880286 1203010061034174 ABDUL WADUD MD.ISMAIL RABIYA KHATUN HOUSE-68.ROAD NO-20,RUPNAGAR  , MIRPUR- 1216, BANGLADESH 3.40
1880287 1203010061643088 EFTEKHAR AHMED ABDUR RAB ROKEYA BEGUM HOUSE-68,ROAD-20,RUPNAGAR  , MIRPUR- 1216, BANGLADESH 3.40
1880288 1203010062492274 SAIFUL ISLAM ABU SEDDEQUE BHUIYAN SALEHA AKTER ARAM BAG, PALLABI,MIRPUR.  , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 3.40
1880289 1203010062492282 SAIFUL ISLAM ABU SIDDIQUE BHUIYAN SALEHA AKTER ARAMBAG PALLABI, MIRPUR.  , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 3.40
1880290 1203010062795964 SABBIR HOSSAIN MOJAFOR HOSSAIN MONOWARA BEGUM HOUSE-29,ROAD-20,RUPNAGAR  , MIRPUR- 1216, BANGLADESH 12.75
1880291 1203010062810718 REHANA AKTER ZAHIR AHMED ZAKIA BEGUM HOUSE-62,ROAD-20,RUPNAGAR  , MIRPUR- 1216, BANGLADESH 3.40
1880292 1203010062810726 SUMAN SHAB MIAH NARGISH BEGUM HOUSE-21,ROAD-22,RUPNAGAR  , MIRPUR- 1216, BANGLADESH 3.40
1880293 1203010062810734 SUMAN SHAB MIAH NARGISH BEGUM HOUSE-21,ROAD-2,RUPNAGAR  , MIRPUR- 1216, BANGLADESH 3.40
1880294 1204250042420743 MOKBUL HOSSAIN MOHAMMED SHAHJAHAN RUBI AKTER 12/DHA, 5/19, PALLABI, MIRPUR, DHAKA-1216 , DHAKA- 1216, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880296 1204570044109445 MIJANUR RAHMAN LATE IBRAHIM KHALIL GOLAP JHAN RABI  , JEDDAH- 31443, K.S.A 17.00
1880297 1204570044109471 MIJANUR RAHMAN LATE IBRAHIM KHALIL GOLAP JHANA RABI  , JEDDAH- 31443, K.S.A 17.00
1880298 1204570044214301 ALI HOSSAIN ALI AKBAR TAFURA  BEGUM ALL SAD STREET.  , DOHA- 17127, QATAR 8.50
1880299 1204570064818022 KAMRUL HASAN HANIF MIA SALEHA BEGUM 15, FIROZ ABDUL AZIZ MEMENILIO  , DOHA- 15, QATAR 17.00
1880300 1205890063568797 HABIBUR RAHMAN KHALEK SARKAR TARA BEGUM DAPNAJARE, DEULI, BASAIL, TANGAIL- 1903, BANGLADESH 212.50
1880301 1205890063917260 MUHAMMED TUTUL ABDUL RASHID HASINA BEGUM CHITRACCOUNT, SIRAJDIKAHN, MUNSHIGONJ , MUNSHIGONJ- 7201, BANGLADESH 204.00
1880302 1205890063917279 MUHAMMED TUTUL ABDUL RASHID HASINA BEGUM CHITRACOUNT, SIRAJDIKHAN, MUNSHIGONJ , MUNSHIGONJ- 7201, BANGLADESH 204.00
1880303 1205890063917287 ANISUR RAHMAN ABDUR RAHMAN AMINA BEGUM LOTKHOLA, JOYPARA, DOHAR , DHAKA- 1236, BANGLADESH 204.00
1880304 1205890075012872 MD. ZAHIDUL ISLAM MD. MONO PRAAMANIK MST. HAZERA BEGUM CHAGOLDHARA, , RAMCHANDANPUR, BOGRA- 5800, BANGLADESH 59.50
1880305 1201730014784631 SHANTI DAY RANANDRA CHANDRA SARKERAURUNA SARKER 49.TOYENBEE CIRCULAR ROAD  , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880306 1203680074488517 BISHOWJIT TALUKDER RADHA ROMAN TALUKDER BASHONA RANI TALUKDERMARKET OFFICE,KARIM ULLAH, BANDOR BAZAR,SYLHET , SYLHET- 3100, BANGLADESH 425.00
1880307 1201700064702795 RAUSHAN ARA AKHTAR LATE. M. AKHTAR ALI LATE. RAHELA KHATUNH# 14/A, R# 95, GULSHAN- 2  , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 814.30
1880308 1204320051924326 MD.SHAJAHAN MOTIUR RAHMAN LATE MABIA KHATUN MIDDLE MADARSHA, SAMITIR HAT, HATHAZARI , CHITTAGONG- 4336, BANGLADESH 595.00
1880309 1204320051924350 MD.SHAJAHAN MOTIUR RAHMAN LATE MABIA KHATUN MIDDLE MADARSHA, SAMITIR HAT, HATHAZARI , CHITTAGONG- 4336, BANGLADESH 408.00
1880310 1202010014472741 MR. MOHAMMED MORSHEDMR. MD. ABDUS SATTAR LATE RAFIZA BEGUM 301, TENAMENT BUILDING-01, BLOCK-E, ROAD NO-06, FLAT- E3, BASHUNDHARA R/A, BARIDHARA, DHAKA- 1229, BANGLADESH402.90
1880311 1204140046295605 MD.SOLAIMAN MD.KORIM MOLLA ROHIMA KHATUN 90/1, LALBAG ANANTA TRADERS  , DHAKA- 1211, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880312 1202800052987756 FEROJA KHATUN SHAK ABDULLA HASINA BEGUM VILL: PABLA KHA PARA, PABLA KHA PARA ROAD, P.S: DAULATPUR, KHULNA- 9202, BANGLADESH510.00
1880313 1202020017331863 DULAL CHANDRA RATHINDRA NATH SUMITTRA RANI HOUSE-6, ROAD-14, NIKUNJA-2, UTTARA , DHAKA- 1230, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880314 1203180008921320 PERVIN AKTER SHAHZAHAN MOLLA LATE HOSNEARA BEGUMHOUSE-48, ROAD-04, BLOCK-D, BASHUNDHARA R/A , DHAKA- 1229, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880315 1203180008921339 PERVIN AKTER SHAHZAHAN MOLLA LATE HOSNEARA BEGUMHOUSE-48, ROAD-04, BLOCK-D, BASHUNDHARA R/A , DHAKA- 1229, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880316 1201580030411341 MRS. BILKIS BEGUM MD. GAFUR KHAN MRS. CIARUN NESA SOUTH MATUAIL MEDICAL ROAD, TUSHARDHARA, SHAMPUR, DHAKA- 1362, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880317 1203490012098588 MOST ISRAT ZAHAN PALI MD SAMSUL HUDA SARKER MOST FATEMA BEGUMC/O SHAHANAZ PARVIN TEACHER, MUGDHAPARA GOVT PRIMARI, SCHOOL, DHAKA- 1214, BANGLADESH268.60
1880318 1202140004150993 SALIM RAZA HAJI ABDUL ALI MRS.MORIOM NASA 92/A EAST TEJTURI BAZAR  , DHAKA- 1215, BANGLADESH 8.50
1880319 1202420023246911 MR. NAYEEMBIN HAFEZ ABDUL HAFEZ BHHIYAN ROWSHAN ARA BEGUM403/ FREE SCHOOL STREET, (2ND FLOOR) HATIRPOOL, DHANMONDI, DHAKA- 00, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880320 1203110072359689 MD.MASUM BILLAH MD.MOFIZUL HAQUE ROKEYA BEGUM THAKUR BARI,MODNERGAW, CHANDPUR ,FORIDGONJ , CHANDPUR- 3600, BANGLADESH 0.85
1880321 1301030025721220 MD.HAMIDUR RASHID LATE ABDUL BARI MYMONA KHATUN AKHI AND BROTHER'S, 950/C,OSMAN MONJIL, ASADGONJ, CHITTAGONG- 4000, BANGLADESH 809.20
1880322 1602070008378640 MR. MD NAZRUL ISLAM MR. TAHAM ALI MRS. ASIA BEGUM STANDARD BANK LTD, PRINCIPAL BRANCH, 122-124,MOTIJHEEL C/A, DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH39.95
1880323 1204120023687671 MRS. CHAMON ARA AFROZLATE M.A. HAFIZ MRS. KHALEDA KHANAM139, LALBAG ROAD, FLAT NO-B/2,  , DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880324 1201580050293440 MAHMUDUR RAHMAN MAHBUBUR RAHMAN GORHAKHODEJA BEGUM H# 478, R# 12, WEST NAKHAL PARA, TEJGAON, DHAKA- 1215, BANGLADESH 26.35
1880325 1201960070226924 SUAYEB HOSSAIN ZAFOR AHMED SAHERA BEGUM 27/10 SHER SHAH SHURI ROAD, MDPUR, DHAKA , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 170.00
1880326 1202320024321789 MOHAMMAD AKHTARUL HAQUERAHIM UDDIN BHARASHA MOHSINA BEGUM ROAD # 06,HOUSE #12,DHANMONDI, R/A, , DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH 8500.00
1880328 1203110068212138 MD.AN-NURUL MASUD DANASH ALI AKANDA RAFIQ ARA BEGUM HOUSE#260, 6TH FLOOR, BLOCK#F, AFROZA BEGUM ROAD, BASHUNDHARA, , DHAKA-1229, DHAKA- 1229, BANGLADESH42500.00
1880329 1203120058590129 MD.RUHUL AMIN MD.TAJ UDDIN SUFIA KHATUN 167/3, LATEX NILANJANA, FLAT # 7E,NIKETON BAZAR ROAD, TEJGAON, DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH8.50
1880330 1203220024808056 MOHAMMAD ARIFUZZAMANLATE MD. MONIRUZZAMAN MRS. RASHIDA AKTAR 73/3, WEST DHANMONDI, SHANKAR , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 8.50
1880331 1203250021330941 A. K. M. ANWARUL HOQ SHAMSUL HOQ NUR-UN-NOHER BEACON PHARMACEVTICALS LTD, 153-154TEJGAON I/A DHAKA , DHAKA- 1208, BANGLADESH 425.00
1880332 1204030051359725 KAZI FAHAD KAZI ABDUL WAHEED NASRIN MOSTAFA 147/6, MONIPOREPARA, OLD AIRPORT ROAD, DHAKA-1215, DHAKA- 1215, BANGLADESH 606.90
1880333 1204090024574007 NURUL AZAM CHOWDHURYRASHED UDDIN CHOWDHURYNURUNNESSA BEGUM HOUSE-30, ROAD-01, NIKUNJU-02, KHILKHAT , DHAKA- ., BANGLADESH 0.85
1880334 1204100049746773 MOMTAZ  JAHAN MOINUDDIN AHMED LATE MAHMUDA KHANAMH-39,ROD-01,OLD DOHS,DHAKA-120, 6 , DHAKA- 1206, BANGLADESH 17935.00
1880336 1202140000014006 SHAH ALAM BABU LATE AHMED SHAH 51 PURANA PALTAN LANE, FLAT# 3/C, BUILDING # 2 , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 89.25
1880337 1203080009426913 TASLIMA AKTER . . DESH GERAM ENTERPRISE  , CHITTAGONG- 4100, BANGLADESH 359.55
1880338 1203970035817889 MD. SARIF HOSSAIN AKHTER HOSSAN HOSNEARA ARAISHIDA,ASHUGONJ.  , B.BARIA- 3402, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880339 1206020000673842 ZAHIDUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURYLUTHFUR RAHMAN CHOWDHURYBEGUM RASHIDA CHOWDHURYHOUSE NO. 6,ROAD NO. 1, NASIRABAD H/S, CHAWKBAZAR, PANCHLAISH, CHITTAGONG- 4203, BANGLADESH39.95



1880340 1205150017078515 NAZRANA MAHJABEEN FARID AHMED CHOUDHURI MEHERUN NESSA LAVANDER, HOUSE #27, FLAT #A4, ROAD #6, DHANMONDI , DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH 2125.00
1880341 1201690047979903 MAKSUDA BEGUM BILLAL HOSSAIN ANOWARA BEGUM HOUSE#54, ROAD#8, BLOCK#G, NEAR EASTERN BANABITHEE, BANASREE, RAMPURA, DHAKA, DHAKA- 1214, BANGLADESH402.90
1880342 1203180021290497 SETU ROY ASHIM KUMAR ROY SHOVA RANI PAUL EASTERN FORTUNE, FLAT-1504, 12/A, ESKATON GARDEN ROAD, DHAKA- 1205, BANGLADESH 629.85
1880343 1202310042362475 MD. JAKIR SHAKE ABDUL KHALEK MONOWARA BEGUM M/S. M.K KHAN & COMPANY, 1100, HALISHAHAR ROAD, CHITTAGONG, 4216, BANGLADESH 317.05
1880344 1203060022098554 MD.KHALILUR RAHMAN LATE ABDUL GONI HAWLADERHAMELA KHATUN SYLHET GAS FIELDS LTD, PO CHIKNAGUL, THANA JAINTAPARA, SYLHET- 3152, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880345 1203110073306605 MAPLE LEAF HOUSE#5/1, ROAD#LALASORAI, P.O:DHAKA CANTONMENT, KAFRUL, DHAKA-1206, DHAKA- 1206, BANGLADESH168.00
1880346 1203940034351559 MD. JAHANGIR ALAM MD. KALANDAR ALI MRS. JAHANARA BEGUM901, CENTRAL WORKSHOP, EME, DHAKA CANTT. , DHAKA- 1206, BANGLADESH 171.70
1880347 1301030011922556 REBAKHA SULTANA RUVA MD ADALAT KHAN SAWOWARA BEGUM VILL- NADIMPUR, P.O_ NADIMPUR, RAOZAN, CHITTAGONG- 4000, BANGLADESH 402.90
1880349 1201590068959027 MOSTOFA HASAN RAFAT MOSTOFA MAHFUZUL HAQUEMST. AFIFA KHATUN HOUSE 220, SHERE BANGLA ROAD, RAYER BAZAR , DHAKA- 1209, BANGLADESH 55.25
1880350 1202200013199992 MAHABUB ALAM MOHAMMAD JANE ALAM MOMERA BEGUM UNITED COMMERCIAL BANK LTD., GULSHAN BR. 32 NORTH C/A., GULSHAN-2, DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH18.70
1880351 1204980042076892 ABUL HOSSAIN LATE KALA MIAH LATE MEWAZAN KHATUN287, ASADGONJ  , CTG- 4000, BANGLADESH 2313.70
1880352 1202830048749229 TANVIR RANA MUNNA ABU BOKKAR SHAIKH MST. RAHIMA BEGUM VILL-MILKY DEARA, P.O-JUGIHATI, THANA- RUPSHA, KHULNA , KHULNA- 9242, BANGLADESH 187.00
1880353 1201810000235714 MD. KHALED AHMMED MAHTAB UDDIN AHMED SAKINA KHATUN 11/3 SIDDESHWARI LANE, DHAKA , DHAKA- 1217, BANGLADESH 60.35
1880354 1202930034865471 MD BELLAL HOSSAIN LATE MD ALI KHAN MRS RAHIMA BEGUM 153/1 NORTH GORAN DHAKA  , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 850.00
1880355 1201960052456381 KAMAL HOSSAIN LT, ALI ULLAH KULSUM BEGUM 27/10, SHER SHAH SURI ROAD, MOHAMMAD PUR, DHAKA 1207 , DHAKA- 1207, BANGLADESH 85.00
1880356 1201780020296286 MD. HARUN OR RASHED LATE ABUL HOSSAN LATE MOMTAZ BEGUMCLINICAL PATHOLOGY, BBMH,USTC, FOY'S LAKE, CHITTAGONG , CHITTAGONG- 4202, BANGLADESH402.90
1880357 1203330015082554 JALAL AHMED LATE M. RAHAMAN LATE MORIUM NESSA EAST CHANDRAPUR P.O, BOYRAGIR HAT DAGONBHUYAN, FENI, 4000, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880358 1205590075610238 ZAFINASS AHMMED PURNOANOWAR HOSSAIN BHUIYANSHARMINA PARVIN RUMAHOUSE # 01, ROAD # 05, SECTOR # 13, UTTARA, DHAKA-1230, DHAKA- 1230, BANGLADESH 612.00
1880359 1201780073011443 MD ALIM UDDIN ABDUL KADIR HOSNARA BEGUM FAMOUS COMPUTER FENI  , FENI- 3900, BANGLADESH 17.00
1880360 1601880023103444 MD. TOFAZZAL HOSSAIN MD. ALTAB HOSSAIN ANWARA BEGUM 58/34/4/A, MODINABAGH, MOGDAPARA, DHAKA- 1214, BANGLADESH 369.75
1880361 1203490024279167 MD ABUL QUASEM LATE ABDUS SALAM LATE JULEKHA BIBI 26/A TOPKHANA ROAD  , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 39.95
1880362 1201510047835284 MD RASHID MD.MOFIZ MONARA BEGUM 148 NEW BAILY ROAD,  , DHAKA- 1000, BANGLADESH 1.70
1880363 1203690031979026 NURUN NAHAR MD FOROZUL ALAM KHADIZA BEGUM FIROZA MONZIL, 472/C,PLOT-43, KHILGAON , DHAKA- 1219, BANGLADESH 1144.95
1880364 1201960053774751 MD.SHAWKAT ALI CHOWDHURYLATE. FARHAN ALI CHOWDHURYMRS. SAMSUN NAHAR CHOWDHURYH# SHA-36/3,MADHYA BADDA,DHAKA  , DHAKA- 1212, BANGLADESH 3145.00
1880365 1201830017414633 MRS.SALMA BEGUM MD.SHAHJAHAN KHODEZA KHATOON 204/1,BARA MAGHBAZAR  , DHAKA- 1217, BANGLADESH 708.05
1880366 1202320017414633 MRS.SALMA BEGUM MD.SHAHJAHAN KHODEZA KHATOON 204/1,BARA MAGHBAZAR  , DHAKA- 1217, BANGLADESH 806.65
1880367 1202270001318312 DELOWER HOSSAIN LATE. ABDUR RAHIM SARDERMONOWERA BEGUM UTTARA BANK LTD, POSTOGOLA BR. 16/1, BURIGONGA, SATU MARKET, DHAKA- 1204, BANGLADESH281.35

416,790.30        Total:


